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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Girls 4x400 Metre Relay Open
ASAA: # 3:57.44 1999 , Calgary
Anderson, Anderson, Barnett, McDonald
Edm Zone: * 4:04.70 1980 Strathcona
School Seed Finals Points
Finals
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 4:15.97 4:24.17
1) 1014 Hrycun, Alexa 2) 1008 Herrmann, Helena
3) 1081 Russell, Skye 4) 1005 Harrell, Caroline
2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B- 4:37.67
1) 1055 Moran, Gemma 2) 1073 Puznak, Hailey
3) 1035 Large, Ember 4) 1115 Wishart, Elizabeth
3 Edm:Archbishop Oscar Romero "B*® 4:49.75
1) 570 Poznansky, Morgan 2) 568 Messier, Kayla
3) 562 Davey, Stepheney 4) 559 Bruce, Megan
4 Edm:Strathcona Composite "C* 5:14.58
1) 1095 Stenerson, Emily 2) 1019 Janke, Amara
3) 1078 Riegel, Abby 4) 1037 Lewis, Devon
-— Edm:Archbishop Oscar Romero "A" DNS

Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

ASAA: # 11.92 2008
Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982

Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Leth
Kay Vogel, Old Scona

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 827 McCalla, Veon Edm:ME Lazerte 13.35Q0 3
2 633 Francis, Mattea Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.61Q 2
3 1030 Kreutzer, Zoe Strathcona Comp 13.75Q 1
4 1051 Mercier, Brianne Strathcona Comp 14.33Q 4
5 1029 Kreutzer, Kayla Strathcona Comp 13.70g 3
6 552 Misiewicz, Marta Archbishop M 13.94q 1
7 672 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 13.95g 1
8 883 Dunn, Kelly Edm:Paul Kane 14.38g 1
9 544 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 14.46 3
10 847 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 14 .47 2
11 898 Woywitka, Tiana Edm:Paul Kane 14.60 4
12 1085 Sherlock, Sarah Strathcona Comp 14.77 2
13 629 Chenard, Chantel Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.83 3
14 736 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place 15.23 2
15 914 Riley, Donnalee Edm:Queen Elizabeth 15.23 4
16 833 Tsao, Carmen Edm:ME Lazerte 15.27 4
17 696 Patricio, Ahmarie Edm:Holy Trinity 15.33 3
18 754 Gordon, Chayna Vimy Ridge 15.38 2
19 1133 Nelson, Molly Edm:Victoria School 15.46 4
20 630 Desjardins, Danika Edm:Harry Ainlay 15.54 1
21 622 Aizouki, Miray Edm:Harry Ainlay 16.20 4
22 571 Quinquito, Nicole Archbishop Romer 16.69 3
23 1125 Brinkman, Kelly Edm:Victoria School 17.02 1
-— 790 Lee, Cynthia McNally Comp DNS 4
- 739 Tegene, Menna Edm:Jasper Place DNS 3
- 926 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho DNS 2
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
-....Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
-—- 1135 Song, Trinity Edm:Victoria School DNS 2
- 781 Boucher, Amy McNally Comp DNS 1

Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 11.92 2008 Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Leth

Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982 Kay Vogel, Old Scona
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 633 Francis, Mattea Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.61 12.97
2 827 McCalla, Veon Edm:ME Lazerte 13.35 13.04
3 1029 Kreutzer, Kayla Strathcona Comp 13.70 13.70
4 1030 Kreutzer, Zoe Strathcona Comp 13.75 13.83
5 552 Misiewicz, Marta Archbishop M 13.94 13.83
6 672 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 13.95 13.99
7 1051 Mercier, Brianne Strathcona Comp 14 .33 14.20
8 883 Dunn, Kelly Edm:Paul Kane 14.38 14.33
Preliminaries
9 544 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 14.46
10 847 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 14.47
11 898 Woywitka, Tiana Edm:Paul Kane 14.60
12 1085 Sherlock, Sarah Strathcona Comp 14.77
13 629 Chenard, Chantel Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.83
14 736 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place 15.23
15 914 Riley, Donnalee Edm:Queen Elizabeth 15.23
16 833 Tsao, Carmen Edm:ME Lazerte 15.27
17 696 Patricio, Ahmarie Edm:Holy Trinity 15.33
18 754 Gordon, Chayna Vimy Ridge 15.38
19 1133 Nelson, Molly Edm:Victoria School 15.46
20 630 Desjardins, Danika Edm:Harry Ainlay 15.54
21 622 Aizouki, Miray Edm:Harry Ainlay 16.20
22 571 Quinquito, Nicole Archbishop Romer 16.69
23 1125 Brinkman, Kelly Edm:Victoria School 17.02
-— 790 Lee, Cynthia McNally Comp DNS
-— 739 Tegene, Menna Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-— 926 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho DNS
-- 1135 Song, Trinity Edm:Victoria School DNS
- 781 Boucher, Amy McNally Comp DNS

Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

ASAA: # 24.44 1981

Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy

Edm Zone: * 25.09 1997 Janice Zawaski, Beaumont

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 633 Francis, Mattea Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.64Q 2
2 827 McCalla, Veon Edm:ME Lazerte 27.99Q0 3
3 997 Giese, Eden Strathcona Comp 28.05Q0 1
4 552 Misiewicz, Marta Archbishop M 28.78q 3
5 1029 Kreutzer, Kayla Strathcona Comp 28.85q 3
6 1089 Sinnatamby, Tiana Strathcona Comp 28.99q 3
7 847 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 29.52q 1



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:46 PM 5/16/2012 Page 3

2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

-...Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

8 544 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 29.78q 1

9 1051 Mercier, Brianne Strathcona Comp 29.82 2
10 629 Chenard, Chantel Edm:Harry Ainlay 30.04 1
11 883 Dunn, Kelly Edm:Paul Kane 30.10 2
12 618 Hehr, Brooke Fort Saskatc 30.49 2
13 736 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place 31.08 3
14 592 Werstiuk, Kylie Edm:Ardrossan 31.25 1
15 630 Desjardins, Danika Edm:Harry Ainlay 31.53 3
16 1131 Leclair, Jennifer Edm:Victoria School 31.69 1
17 758 Johansson, Mia Vimy Ridge 31.96 1
18 1133 Nelson, Molly Edm:Victoria School 32.41 2
19 579 Carson, Kess Edm:Ardrossan 32.69 2
20 588 Lansdell, Tonya Edm:Ardrossan 33.04 3
21 911 Johnson, Kaitlin Edm:Queen Elizabeth 34.12 1
22 571 Quinquito, Nicole Archbishop Romer 35.62 2
23 1125 Brinkman, Kelly Edm:Victoria School 36.06 3
- 833 Tsao, Carmen Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 2

Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 24.44 1981 Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 25.09 1997 Janice Zawaski, Beaumont
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 633 Francis, Mattea Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.64 26.50

2 827 McCalla, Veon Edm:ME Lazerte 27.99 27.09

3 997 Giese, Eden Strathcona Comp 28.05 27.98

4 1089 Sinnatamby, Tiana Strathcona Comp 28.99 28.07

5 1029 Kreutzer, Kayla Strathcona Comp 28.85 28.22

6 552 Misiewicz, Marta Archbishop M 28.78 28.50

7 847 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 29.52 29.31

8 544 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 29.78 29.71
Preliminaries

9 1051 Mercier, Brianne Strathcona Comp 29.82
10 629 Chenard, Chantel Edm:Harry Ainlay 30.04
11 883 Dunn, Kelly Edm:Paul Kane 30.10
12 618 Hehr, Brooke Fort Saskatc 30.49
13 736 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place 31.08
14 592 Werstiuk, Kylie Edm:Ardrossan 31.25
15 630 Desjardins, Danika Edm:Harry Ainlay 31.53
16 1131 Leclair, Jennifer Edm:Victoria School 31.69
17 758 Johansson, Mia Vimy Ridge 31.96
18 1133 Nelson, Molly Edm:Victoria School 32.41
19 579 Carson, Kess Edm:Ardrossan 32.69
20 588 Lansdell, Tonya Edm:Ardrossan 33.04
21 911 Johnson, Kaitlin Edm:Queen Elizabeth 34.12
22 571 Quinquito, Nicole Archbishop Romer 35.62
23 1125 Brinkman, Kelly Edm:Victoria School 36.06
- 833 Tsao, Carmen Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Girls 400 Metre Dash Junior
ASAA: # 55.40 1985 Jill McDermid, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 57.32 1997 Janice Zawaski, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
inals
1 674 Clarke, Kendra Edm:Holy Trinity 1:02.45 1
2 1006 Heinricks, Tess Strathcona Comp 1:05.81 1
3 1005 Harrell, Caroline Strathcona Comp 1:06.11 2
4 592 Werstiuk, Kylie Edm:Ardrossan 1:09.16 1
5 594 Berridge, Camiesha Edmonton Chr 1:09.46 1
6 1131 Leclair, Jennifer Edm:Victoria School 1:11.58 2
7 588 Lansdell, Tonya Edm:Ardrossan 1:17.89 2
8 810 Champagne, Megan Edm:ME Lazerte 1:20.49 2
9 712 Chiang, Joyce Edm:Jasper Place 1:24.85 2
-- 1030 Kreutzer, Zoe Strathcona Comp DNS 1
-— 965 Campbell, Taylor Strathcona Comp DNS 1
- 608 Turner, Chelsea Edmonton Chr DNS 2
-— 1029 Kreutzer, Kayla Strathcona Comp DNS 1
- 719 Harvey, Madeline Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
-- 687 Mangru, Nima Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 2
-— 758 Johansson, Mia Vimy Ridge SCR
Girls 800 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 2:08.69 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont: Edm
Edm Zone: * 2:10.27 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1081 Russell, Skye Strathcona Comp 2:35.46
2 531 Fawcett, Krysten Archbishop J 2:37.00
3 1035 Large, Ember Strathcona Comp 2:41.24
4 629 Chenard, Chantel Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:46.58
5 644 Konrad, Emily Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:46.96
6 756 Hippisley, Cadence Vimy Ridge 2:48.15
7 549 Elloumi, Yesmine Archbishop M 2:57.95
8 833 Tsao, Carmen Edm:ME Lazerte 2:58.47
9 712 Chiang, Joyce Edm:Jasper Place 3:18.50
10 911 Johnson, Kaitlin Edm:Queen Elizabeth 3:26.92
11 799 Thai, Tina McNally Comp 4:04.81
-— 1005 Harrell, Caroline Strathcona Comp DNS
- 719 Harvey, Madeline Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 741 Tunstall, Melissa Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 965 Campbell, Taylor Strathcona Comp SCR
Girls 1500 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 4:40.26 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont; Edm
Edm Zone: * 4:45.10 1984 R. Bennett, Queen Elizabeth
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1081 Russell, Skye Strathcona Comp 5:12.88
2 1035 Large, Ember Strathcona Comp 5:32.36
3 531 Fawcett, Krysten Archbishop J 5:34.57
4 756 Hippisley, Cadence Vimy Ridge 6:05.61
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012

...Girls 1500 Metre Run Junior

64
66
70
90
55
79
54
74
87
75
109
74
90
97

4
8
5
7
7
9
9
1
1
1
2
8
6
2

Konrad, Emily
Bradshaw, Brayann
Tuazon, Merilyn
Hatchard, Alyssa
Allan, Isabella
Thai, Tina
Elloumi, Yesmine
Tunstall, Melissa
Park, Kaleigh
deVries, Brynn
Sperling, Cassandr
Cournoyer, Katheri
Hamp, Kenni
Christianson, Nina

Girls 3000 Metre Run Junior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Edm:Harry Ainlay 6:10.59
Edm:Holy Trinity 6:23.96
Edm:Holy Trinity 6:25.62
Edm:Queen Elizabeth 6:26.27
Archbishop Romer 6:28.04
McNally Comp 8:14.95
Archbishop M DNS
Edm:Jasper Place DNS
Memorial Com DNS
Vimy Ridge SCR
Strathcona Comp SCR
Vimy Ridge SCR
Edm:Queen Elizabeth SCR
Strathcona Comp SCR

ASAA: # 10:23.35 2005 Faye Stenning, Western Canada; Cgy

Edm Zone: * 10:21.40 1998 Megan Metcalfe, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1081 Russell, Skye Strathcona Comp 10:23.67
2 1035 Large, Ember Strathcona Comp 12:01.55
3 777 Simard, Christine Edm:Leduc Composite 13:09.82
4 1092 Sperling, Cassandr Strathcona Comp 14:27.72
- 748 Cournoyer, Katheri Vimy Ridge DNS
- 751 deVries, Brynn Vimy Ridge DNS
- 557 Allan, lIsabella Archbishop Romer DNS
Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm/ 30" 8m Junior

ASAA: # 11.78 2007 Jill MacEachen, George McDougall: SCen

Edm Zone: * 11.43 2004 Elizabeth Iginla, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 1031 Kulmatycki, Hannah Strathcona Comp 13.83 1
2 1051 Mercier, Brianne Strathcona Comp 14.83 2
3 1046 Mackie, Samantha Strathcona Comp 14.91 1
4 1089 Sinnatamby, Tiana Strathcona Comp 14.96 2
5 672 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 15.18 1
6 879 Wagner, Tayler Memorial Com 16.18 1
7 754 Gordon, Chayna Vimy Ridge 16.50 1
8 873 Reiter, Jordan Memorial Com 16.55 1
9 687 Mangru, Nima Edm:Holy Trinity 16.73 2
10 906 Hamp, Kenni Edm:Queen Elizabeth 17.07 2
11 622 Aizouki, Miray Edm:Harry Ainlay 17.30 1
-— 779 Taylor, Jordan Edm:Leduc Composite DNS 2
-— 823 Lin, Noelle Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 2
-— 870 Park, Jana Memorial Com DNS 2
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012

Foote Field

Edmonton, Alberta

Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Junior

Results

ASAA: # 49.42 2006

Edm:St Francis Xavier, St Francis X
J Lee Pong, M Rusterholz, M Doroshuk, J Gibeau

Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B- 54.21 1
1) 997 Giese, Eden 2) 1046 Mackie, Samantha
3) 1031 Kulmatycki, Hannah 4) 1030 Kreutzer, Zoe
2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A*" 52.99 54.68 1
1) 1089 Sinnatamby, Tiana 2) 1051 Mercier, Brianne
3) 1085 Sherlock, Sarah 4) 1006 Heinricks, Tess
3 Edm:Strathcona Composite *"C* 55.45 1
1) 972 Christianson, Nina 2) 1029 Kreutzer, Kayla
3) 1005 Harrell, Caroline 4) 1147 Strelau, Micaela
4 Edm:Holy Trinity "A" 56.46 1
1) 672 Carew, Tobi 2) 699 Silva, Tiffany
3) 696 Patricio, Ahmarie 4) 687 Mangru, Nima
5 Edm:Archbishop MacDonald “A* 56.81 1
6 Edm:Memorial Composite "A" 58.87 1
1) 847 Dodds, Alisha 2) 879 Wagner, Tayler
3) 873 Reiter, Jordan 4) 870 Park, Jana
-- Edm:Queen Elizabeth “A- DQ 1 Out of exchange z
1) 906 Hamp, Kenni 2) 911 Johnson, Kaitlin
3) 907 Hatchard, Alyssa 4) 914 Riley, Donnalee
-- Edm:Victoria School “"A* DNS 2
1) 1125 Brinkman, Kelly 2) 1131 Leclair, Jennifer
3) 1133 Nelson, Molly 4) 1135 Song, Trinity
-— Edm:Harry Ainlay “"A* DNS 2
1) 644 Konrad, Emily 2) 633 Francis, Mattea
3) 630 Desjardins, Danika 4) 629 Chenard, Chantel
-- Edm:ME Lazerte “A* DNS 2
1) 838 Yee, Mandy 2) 833 Tsao, Carmen
3) 823 Lin, Noelle 4) 813 Dao, Michelle
Girls High Jump Junior
ASAA: # 1.75m 1996 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1978 Lynda McGargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 937 Schell, Casey St Albert Catho 1.53m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53 1.56
0 0 0 Xo 0 Xo 0 X
2 674 Clarke, Kendra Edm:Holy Trinity 1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0 0 0 Xo 0 XXX
3 1006 Heinricks, Tess Strathcona Comp J1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0 0 0 0 XXO XXX
4 529 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 1.40m

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0 XXO 0 0 XXX
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012
Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

--.-.Girls High Jump Junior

5 615 Visser, Rachel Edmonton Chr 1.35m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
0 XO XXO XXX
6 777 Simard, Christine Edm:Leduc Composite 1.25m
1.25 1.30
0 XXX
6 1032 Ladd, Jordan Strathcona Comp 1.25m
1.25 1.30
0 XXX
6 630 Desjardins, Danika Edm:Harry Ainlay 1.25m
1.25 1.30
0 XXX
6 552 Misiewicz, Marta Archbishop M 1.25m
1.25 1.30
0 XXX
10 616 Fast, Kyla Fort Saskatc J1.25m
1.25 1.30
X0 XXX
-— 872 Pischke, Mackenzie Memorial Com NH
1.30
XXX
- 618 Hehr, Brooke Fort Saskatc NH
1.25
XXX
-— 1085 Sherlock, Sarah Strathcona Comp DNS
- 609 VanDenBoogaard, Le Edmonton Chr DNS
- 896 Visscher, Jae-Lynn Edm:Paul Kane DNS
- 926 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho DNS

Girls Pole Vault Junior

ASAA: # 2.91m 2008 Paige Ridout, Western Canada Cgy
Edm Zone: * 2.80m 2006 Tiffany Kinding, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1040 Lowe, Darby Strathcona Comp 1.60m
1.60 1.80
XXO0 XXX
1 972 Christianson, Nina Strathcona Comp 1.60m
1.60 1.80
XX0 XXX
1 1100 Tewitz, Samantha Strathcona Comp 1.60m
1.60 1.80
XXO XXX
-— 1038 Li, Rachel Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls Long Jump Junior

ASAA: # 5.75m 2010 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane: Edm
Edm Zone: * 5.68m 1982 Joanne Otto, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1030 Kreutzer, Zoe Strathcona Comp 4 _51m

4_.51m 4.46m 4.44m 4_.38m FOUL
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012
Foote Field

Edmonton, Alberta

--.-..Girls Long Jump Junior

2

3

4

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

997 Giese, Eden
4.50m 4.29m 4.16m
618 Hehr, Brooke

Results

Strathcona Comp

4_11m FOUL

Fort Saskatc

4.38m 4.10m 4.48m 4.45m 4.48m

594 Berridge, Camiesh
4.13m 4.40m 3.96m
609 VanDenBoogaard, L
4.25m 4.31m 4.12m
687 Mangru, Nima
3.91m 4.10m 4.22m
853 Huebner, Bailey
3.79m 4.07m

1010 Hiron, Melissa
3.86m 3.75m 3.72m
1085 Sherlock, Sarah
3.79m 3.84m 3.77m
615 Visser, Rachel
FOUL 3.84m 3.53m
927 lvicak, Kayla
FOUL 3.78m 3.68m
790 Lee, Cynthia
3.75m 3.70m 3.72m
914 Riley, Donnalee
FOUL 3.72m 3.61m
810 Champagne, Megan
3.69m 3.61m 3.45m
529 Carlson, Brittany
3.31m 3.29m 3.60m
673 Chauvet, Mady
3.45m 3.49m

838 Yee, Mandy

3.21m FOUL 3.40m
740 Thibert, Mallory
3.15m 2.90m 3.02m
616 Fast, Kyla

X X 3.05m

735 Parker, McKenzie
2.73m 2.72m 2.61m
873 Reiter, Jordan
739 Tegene, Menna
1135 Song, Trinity
781 Boucher, Amy

926 Gratton, Brooke
946 Freeman, Nicole
823 Lin, Noelle

871 Park, Kaleigh
695 Parry, Andrea
870 Park, Jana

a

3.79m

e
FOUL

Edmonton Chr
Edmonton Chr
FOUL FOUL
Edm:Holy Trinity
Memorial Com
Strathcona Comp
Strathcona Comp
Edmonton Chr

St Albert Catho
McNally Comp
Edm:Queen Elizabeth
Edm:ME Lazerte
Archbishop J
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:ME Lazerte
Edm:Jasper Place
Fort Saskatc
Edm:Jasper Place
Memorial Com
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Victoria School
McNally Comp

St Albert Catho
Edm:St Joseph
Edm:ME Lazerte
Memorial Com

Edm:Holy Trinity
Memorial Com

4 _.50m
4.48m
4 _.40m
4._.31m
4.22m
4_.07m
3.86m
3.84m
3.84m
3.78m
3.75m
3.72m
3.69m
3.60m
3.49m
3.40m
3.15m
3.05m
2.73m

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012
Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Girls Triple Jump Junior

ASAA: # 11.48m 1992 Makela Nikedirim, Wm Aberhart: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.10m 1996 Renee Fredrick, Bev Facey
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 672 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 9.30m 16
9.29m 9.22m 9.22m 8.81m 9.25m 9.30m
2 1010 Hiron, Melissa Strathcona Comp 9.00m 15
9.00m 8.84m 8.83m 8.54m 8.75m 8.69m
3 972 Christianson, Nina Strathcona Comp 8.95m 14
8.74m 8.95m 8.45m FOUL 8.44m 7.36m
4 879 Wagner, Tayler Memorial Com 8.73m 13
8.53m 8.60m 8.73m 8.52m 8.36m 8.59m
5 790 Lee, Cynthia McNally Comp 8.62m 12
7.73m 8.42m 8.07m 8.62m 7.76m 7.98m
6 777 Simard, Christine Edm:Leduc Composite 8.57m 11
8.57m 8.40m 8.55m 8.17m FOUL
7 853 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 8.42m 10
8.42m 8.00m 8.04m
8 549 Elloumi, Yesmine Archbishop M 8.35m 9
7.30m 8.28m 8.35m
9 946 Freeman, Nicole Edm:St Joseph 8.34m 8
8.24m 8.34m 8.19m
10 871 Park, Kaleigh Memorial Com 8.30m 7
8.05m 7.73m 8.30m
11 1032 Ladd, Jordan Strathcona Comp 8.21m 6
FOUL 7.91m 8.21m
12 579 Carson, Kess Edm:Ardrossan 8.20m 5
8.04m 8.08m 8.20m
13 873 Reiter, Jordan Memorial Com 7.88m 4
7.50m 6.89m 7.88m
14 1040 Lowe, Darby Strathcona Comp 7.78m
FOUL FOUL 7.78m
15 740 Thibert, Mallory Edm:Jasper Place 7.09m 2
6.55m 7.01m 7.09m
16 906 Hamp, Kenni Edm:Queen Elizabeth 6.28m 1
6.24m 6.28m 5.97m
17 907 Hatchard, Alyssa Edm:Queen Elizabeth 6.18m
FOUL 6.18m 5.78m
-— 1057 Munsterman, Brooke Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 813 Dao, Michelle Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
- 695 Parry, Andrea Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 926 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho DNS
-— 1135 Song, Trinity Edm:Victoria School DNS
-— 896 Visscher, Jae-Lynn Edm:Paul Kane DNS
Girls Shot Put 4 kg Junior
ASAA: # 11.90m 1983 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.36m 1980 Toni Kordic, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 929 Knull, Paige St Albert Catho 9.98m

9.74m 9.42m 8.77m 9.42m 9.28m 9.98m
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2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012
Foote Field

Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Girls Shot Put 4 kg Junior

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

600 Gurnett, Leah

8.63m 7.75m 8.34m 8.47m

579 Carson, Kess

7.79m 7.96m 8.00m 8.29m

621 Zacharuk, Rebecca
8.02m 7.98m 7.70m
965 Campbell, Taylor

FOUL 6.97m 7.10m 7.10m

978 Cox, Alison

6.96m 6.73m 7.12m 6.37m

529 Carlson, Brittany
6.54m FOUL FOUL
917 Tauber, Shannon
6.39m 5.93m 6.24m
764 Adam, Julie
6.03m 6.25m 6.03m
1007 Hermansen, Rachel
5.98m 6.17m 6.13m
829 Nguyen, Thuyley
5.84m 6.14m 6.11m
1040 Lowe, Darby
5.73m 5.58m 5.85m
780 White, Hope
5.34m 5.72m 5.18m
735 Parker, McKenzie
5.47m 5.65m 5.52m
837 Yee, Anita

FOUL 4.65m 4.76m

7.94m

Edmonton Chr
PASS PASS
Edm:Ardrossan
8.28m 8.36m
Fort Saskatc
7.78m 8.07m
Strathcona Comp
7.19m 7.46m
Strathcona Comp
7.22m 6.87m
Archbishop J

Edm:Queen Elizabeth
Edm:Leduc Composite
Strathcona Comp
Edm:ME Lazerte
Strathcona Comp
Edm:Leduc Composite
Edm:Jasper Place

Edm:ME Lazerte

Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior

8.63m

8.36m

8.07m

7.46m

7.22m

6.54m

6.39m

6.25m

6.17m

6.14m

5.85m

5.72m

5.65m

4._.76m

ASAA: # 39.78m 1984 Sherri Umeris, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 37.50m 1979 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 929 Knull, Paige St Albert Catho 25.12m
23.56m 21.10m 24.15m 25.12m FOUL 23.28m

2 529 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 22.38m
19.30m FOUL 17.56m 22.38m 21.46m 21.33m

3 853 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 22.22m
17.90m 19.46m 18.76m 21.26m FOUL 22.22m

4 579 Carson, Kess Edm:Ardrossan 22.15m
21.85m 21.12m 20.87m 17.72m FOUL 22.15m

5 927 lvicak, Kayla St Albert Catho 21.73m
18.51m 19.43m 19.76m 20.42m 21.73m 21.18m

6 886 Hunder, Kaitlyn Edm:Paul Kane 20.55m
18.96m 19.32m 17.96m 20.55m 19.91m 17.64m

7 780 White, Hope Edm:Leduc Composite 17.74m
FOUL 17.74m FOUL

8 681 Gulayets, Renee Edm:Holy Trinity 17.72m
17.37m 17.72m FOUL

9 621 Zacharuk, Rebecca Fort Saskatc 17.22m

FOUL FOUL 17.22m
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....Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior

- 978 Cox, Alison
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 699 Silva, Tiffany
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 1007 Hermansen, Rachel
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 965 Campbell, Taylor
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 705 Tuazon, Merilyn
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 764 Adam, Julie
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 668 Bradshaw, Brayann
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Strathcona Comp FOUL
Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
Strathcona Comp FOUL
Strathcona Comp FOUL
Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
Edm:Leduc Composite FOUL
Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL

Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Junior

ASAA: # 43.40m 1986 Leslie Talylor, Spruce Grove: Edm
Edm Zone: * 34.54m 2007 Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 978 Cox, Alison Strathcona Comp 25.87m
20.68m 21.29m 23.82m 25.87m 23.00m 23.83m

2 917 Tauber, Shannon Edm:Queen Elizabeth 22.28m
22.28m FOUL FOUL FOUL 20.10m FOUL

3 673 Chauvet, Mady Edm:Holy Trinity 20.59m
FOUL FOUL 20.59m

4 699 Silva, Tiffany Edm:Holy Trinity 20.46m
FOUL FOUL 20.46m

5 971 Cheng, Carissa Strathcona Comp 20.06m
20.06m FOUL 17.85m 18.55m FOUL FOUL

6 681 Gulayets, Renee Edm:Holy Trinity 19.83m
17.91m 19.83m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 927 lvicak, Kayla St Albert Catho 18.38m
FOUL FOUL 18.38m

8 872 Pischke, Mackenzie Memorial Com 18.35m
17.27m 18.25m 18.35m

9 1007 Hermansen, Rachel Strathcona Comp 17 .50m
FOUL FOUL 17.50m

- 621 Zacharuk, Rebecca Fort Saskatc FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 616 Fast, Kyla Fort Saskatc FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 668 Bradshaw, Brayann Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 735 Parker, McKenzie Edm:Jasper Place DNS

-— 1057 Munsterman, Brooke Strathcona Comp DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta

Results

Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

ASAA: # 11.84 1997
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1995

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 950 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 13.65Q0 1
2 551 Mierzejeuski, Moni Archbishop M 13.75Q 2
3 836 Wong, Cynthia Edm:ME Lazerte 13.80Q 3
4 973 Chu, Olivia Strathcona Comp 14.11q 2
5 645 Konrad, Marie Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.65q 1
6 1043 Lyons, Rachel Strathcona Comp 14.82q 1
7 987 Dykstra, Kailey Strathcona Comp 15.11g 3
8 821 Lau, Huisun Edm:ME Lazerte 15.15g 1
9 716 Goodkey, Lynlee Edm:Jasper Place 15.25 2
10 683 lbasco, Jessica Edm:Holy Trinity 15.62 1
11 801 Truong, Felicia McNally Comp 15.83 2
12 714 Cyrynowski, Meliss Edm:Jasper Place 16.09 1
13 921 Domoslai, Hayley St Albert Catho 16.22 3
14 744 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 17.05 3
15 832 Than, Christine Edm:ME Lazerte 17.20 3
16 812 Choo, Carmen Edm:ME Lazerte 19.16 2
-- 1109 Wang, Jenny Strathcona Comp DNS 2
- 805 Xie, Lisa McNally Comp DNS 2

Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 11.84 1997
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1995

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 551 Mierzejeuski, Moni Archbishop M 13.75 13.31
2 950 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 13.65 13.48
3 836 Wong, Cynthia Edm:ME Lazerte 13.80 13.63
4 973 Chu, Olivia Strathcona Comp 14.11 13.99
5 1043 Lyons, Rachel Strathcona Comp 14.82 14.67
6 645 Konrad, Marie Edm:zHarry Ainlay 14.65 14.68
7 821 Lau, Huisun Edm:ME Lazerte 15.15 14.78
8 987 Dykstra, Kailey Strathcona Comp 15.11 15.40
Preliminaries
9 716 Goodkey, Lynlee Edm:Jasper Place 15.25
10 683 lbasco, Jessica Edm:Holy Trinity 15.62
11 801 Truong, Felicia McNally Comp 15.83
12 714 Cyrynowski, Meliss Edm:Jasper Place 16.09
13 921 Domoslai, Hayley St Albert Catho 16.22
14 744 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 17.05
15 832 Than, Christine Edm:ME Lazerte 17.20
16 812 Choo, Carmen Edm:ME Lazerte 19.16
-- 805 Xie, Lisa McNally Comp DNS
-- 1109 wang, Jenny Strathcona Comp DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta

Results

Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

ASAA: # 24.11 1997
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 950 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 28.48Q 1
2 580 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan 29.01Q 2
3 645 Konrad, Marie Edm:Harry Ainlay 30.15q 2
4 864 Meyer, Shandelle Memorial Com 30.79q 1
5 987 Dykstra, Kailey Strathcona Comp 31.71qg 2
6 921 Domoslai, Hayley St Albert Catho 33.19q 2
7 714 Cyrynowski, Meliss Edm:Jasper Place 33.56q 2
8 742 Vallejos, Isabelle Edm:Jasper Place 34.61qg 2
9 744 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 38.37 1
-— 1044 MacbDonald, Alanna Strathcona Comp DNS 1
-— 973 Chu, Olivia Strathcona Comp DNS 1

Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 24.11 1997
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 950 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 28.48 27.86 16
2 580 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan 29.01 29.07 15
3 645 Konrad, Marie Edm:Harry Ainlay 30.15 29.66 14
4 864 Meyer, Shandelle Memorial Com 30.79 30.30 13
5 987 Dykstra, Kailey Strathcona Comp 31.71 30.80 12
6 714 Cyrynowski, Meliss Edm:Jasper Place 33.56 33.64
- 742 Vallejos, Isabelle Edm:Jasper Place 34.61 DNS
-— 921 Domoslai, Hayley St Albert Catho 33.19 DNS
Preliminaries
9 744 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 38.37 8
-— 1044 MacDonald, Alanna Strathcona Comp DNS
- 973 Chu, Olivia Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls 400 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 55.73 6/4/2011
Edm Zone: * 55.40 1988

Sage Watson, Medicine Hat
Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

Finals

1 1115 Wishart, Elizabeth Strathcona Comp 1:06.34

2 580 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan 1:06.87

3 568 Messier, Kayla Archbishop Romer 1:11.25

4 987 Dykstra, Kailey Strathcona Comp 1:12.63

5 1078 Riegel, Abby Strathcona Comp 1:12.86

6 1036 Leard, Sydney Strathcona Comp 1:18.59

-— 562 Davey, Stepheney Archbishop Romer DNS

-— 921 Domoslai, Hayley St Albert Catho DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Girls 800 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 2:12.89 2010 Rachel Francois, Paul Kane: Edm
Edm Zone: * 2:13.25 1998 Tanya Wright, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 620 Trofimenkoff, Vane Fort Saskatc 2:24.76
2 923 Francois, Hayley St Albert Catho 2:25.76
3 1055 Moran, Gemma Strathcona Comp 2:27.41
4 846 Crowe, Senaca Memorial Com 2:59.92
5 913 Minagawa, Nagisa Edm:Queen Elizabeth 3:11.72
- 919 Annich, Katarina St Albert Catho DNS
- 580 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan DNS
Girls 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 4:38.79 2006 Jessica 0"Connell, Western Cana
Edm Zone: * 4:48.35 2007 Hayley Degaust, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 620 Trofimenkoff, Vane Fort Saskatc 5:15.16
2 1055 Moran, Gemma Strathcona Comp 5:15.17
3 923 Francois, Hayley St Albert Catho 5:19.31
4 751 deVries, Brynn Vimy Ridge 5:36.18
5 1019 Janke, Amara Strathcona Comp 5:41.53
6 1115 Wishart, Elizabeth Strathcona Comp 5:53.97
7 1037 Lewis, Devon Strathcona Comp 6:59.47
8 913 Minagawa, Nagisa Edm:Queen Elizabeth 7:14.08
- 920 Dachuk, Quianna St Albert Catho DNS
Girls 3000 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 9:49.52 1999 Emily Kroshus, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10:16.46 1998 Tara Struyk, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 620 Trofimenkoff, Vane Fort Saskatc 11:31.75
2 891 Maunder, Adeline Edm:Paul Kane 11:32.69
3 751 deVries, Brynn Vimy Ridge 11:50.46
-— 1078 Riegel, Abby Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1103 Toogood, Sarah Strathcona Comp DNS
- 920 Dachuk, Quianna St Albert Catho DNS
- 805 Xie, Lisa McNally Comp DNS
-— 1037 Lewis, Devon Strathcona Comp DNS
Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm /30" 8m Intermediate
ASAA: # 11.50 2004 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier
Edm Zone: * 11.18 2004 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 716 Goodkey, Lynlee Edm:Jasper Place 14.71
2 1047 Mayfield, lIsabel Strathcona Comp 14.91
3 859 Lewis, Abbigail Memorial Com 15.27
4 1080 Rubuliak, Nakita Strathcona Comp 16.48

5 1111 Wwardeck, Anabelle Strathcona Comp 16.85
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
.-..Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm /30" 8m Intermediate
6 801 Truong, Felicia McNally Comp 16.92
7 864 Meyer, Shandelle Memorial Com 17.27
8 816 Halabi, Dalila Edm:ME Lazerte 21.15
-- 1130 Lai, Nadine Edm:Victoria School SCR
-— 977 Cook, Mackenzie Strathcona Comp SCR
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
ASAA: # 49.70 1984 , Calgary
Barrett, Smith, Shragge, Stevenson

Edm Zone: * 50.40 1984 Harry Ainlay

School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 54.38 54.11

1) 1109 Wang, Jenny 2) 1055 Moran, Gemma

3) 1088 Simpson, Kennedy 4) 1044 Macbonald, Alanna
2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B* 1:00.22

1) 1036 Leard, Sydney 2) 987 Dykstra, Kailey

3) 1043 Lyons, Rachel 4) 1115 Wishart, Elizabeth
Girls High Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 1.77m 1997 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy

Edm Zone: * 1.66m 1985 Andrea Donaldson, J. Percy Page

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 884 Follette, Whitney Edm:Paul Kane 1.55m

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53 1.55 1.58
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX
2 1061 Okome, Ruke Strathcona Comp 1.50m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53
0 0 0 XXO 0 XO XXX
3 538 Miller, Nicola Archbishop J 1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0 0 0 XO XXO XXX
-— 1088 Simpson, Kennedy Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 595 Bootsma, Kristi Edmonton Chr DNS

Girls Pole Vault Intermediate

ASAA: # 3.15m 2009 Paige Ridout, Western Cana
Edm Zone: * 2.85m 2007 Tiffany Kinding, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1111 Wardeck, Anabelle Strathcona Comp 2.20m

1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20
0 P 0 XXO

2 1149 Dang, Ann Archbishop M 2.00m
1.60 1.80 2.00
0 0 XXO
3 968 Cashman, Helen Strathcona Comp 1.60m
1.60

XX0
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls Pole Vault Intermediate
3 637 Hoeppner, Marina Edm:Harry Ainlay 1.60m
1.60
XXO0
- 641 Karpow, Arianna Edm:Harry Ainlay NH
1.60
XXX
-— 646 Lang, Madison Edm:Harry Ainlay NH
1.60
XXX
-— 1033 Landberg, Caroline Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls Long Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 5.60m 2008
Edm Zone: * 5.29m 1983

Jill MacEachen, George McDougall, Airdri
Joanne Otto, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 861 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 4._.91m
4.71m 4.70m 4.67m 4.91m FOUL FOUL

2 542 Slemko, Rachel Archbishop J 4.90m
FOUL 4.90m 4.61m

3 1088 Simpson, Kennedy Strathcona Comp 4.80m
4_.47m FOUL 4.64m 4.46m 4.80m 4.78m

4 1061 Okome, Ruke Strathcona Comp 4._.76m
4.40m 4.76m 4.58m 3.23m 4.35m 4.69m

5 950 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 4.52m
4_.41m 4.50m 4.52m

6 627 Buckie, Ellen Edm:Harry Ainlay 4._44m
4.31m 4.44m 4.20m 4.37m 3.56m FOUL

7 538 Miller, Nicola Archbishop J 4._.36m
4.22m 4.11m 4.36m

8 836 Wong, Cynthia Edm:ME Lazerte 4.32m
4.25m 4.30m 4.32m

9 1111 Wardeck, Anabelle Strathcona Comp 4._.31m

4_.15m 4.31m

10 562 Davey, Stepheney Archbishop Romer 4._.24m
4.24m 4.17m 3.99m

11 1109 Wang, Jenny Strathcona Comp 4_.13m
4.13m 3.97m FOUL

12 821 Lau, Huisun Edm:ME Lazerte 4_10m
3.63m 4.10m 4.09m

13 684 Johnstone, Victori Edm:Holy Trinity 3.90m
3.90m 3.81m 3.40m

14 782 Chen, Angela McNally Comp 3.87m
3.87m 3.86m 3.54m

15 918 Walters, Lena Edm:Queen Elizabeth 3.65m
3.39m 3.42m 3.65m

16 683 lbasco, Jessica Edm:Holy Trinity 3.38m
3.38m 2.63m 3.22m

17 846 Crowe, Senaca Memorial Com 3.32m
3.32m

18 832 Than, Christine Edm:ME Lazerte 3.11m
3.11m 2.77m 2.93m

-— 919 Annich, Katarina St Albert Catho DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls Long Jump Intermediate
-— 805 Xie, Lisa McNally Comp DNS
- 742 Vallejos, Isabelle Edm:Jasper Place DNS

Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 11.62m
Edm Zone: * 10.91m

1996
2007

Joni Matthews, Marwayne: North East
Brittney Harysh, Leduc

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 627 Buckie, Ellen Edm:Harry Ainlay 9.90m
9.78m 9.77m 9.90m 9.69m 9.74m
2 580 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan 9.79m
9.69m 9.53m 8.85m 9.11m 9.79m
3 542 Slemko, Rachel Archbishop J 9.65m
9.23m FOUL 9.65m 9.63m FOUL 9.57m
4 1088 Simpson, Kennedy Strathcona Comp 9.59m
9.47m 9.42m 9.59m 9.51m 9.51m 9.55m
5 538 Miller, Nicola Archbishop J 9.55m
9.26m 9.22m 9.55m 9.29m 8.61m FOUL
6 861 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 9.38m
8.87/m 8.72m 8.88m 9.21m 9.34m 9.38m
7 1080 Rubuliak, Nakita Strathcona Comp 8.37m
8.37m FOUL 8.18m
8 918 Walters, Lena Edm:Queen Elizabeth 7.46m
7.46m FOUL FOUL
9 846 Crowe, Senaca Memorial Com 6.58m
6.22m 6.49m 6.58m
10 832 Than, Christine Edm:ME Lazerte 6.44m
FOUL 6.44m FOUL
-— 977 Cook, Mackenzie Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1130 Lai, Nadine Edm:Victoria School DNS
- 968 Cashman, Helen Strathcona Comp DNS
Girls Shot Put 4 kg Intermediate
ASAA: # 12.78m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Shepard: Edm
Edm Zone: * 12.86m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 586 lkebuchi, Jenna Edm:Ardrossan 10.22m
10.12m 9.40m 10.22m 9.14m 9.62m 9.17m
2 533 Granberg, Cassandr Archbishop J 8.83m
8.83m 8.71lm 8.58m 8.82m 8.48m 8.12m
3 1150 Wooders, Arianna Edm:Harry Ainlay 8.71m
8.26m 7.72m 8.31m 7.44m 8.60m 8.71m
4 861 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 8.58m
8.39m 8.58m 8.57m 8.56m 8.46m 8.31m
5 868 Ostapovich, Courtn Memorial Com 8.46m
7.73m 8.46m 8.25m 7.55m 7.71m 7.84m
6 1097 Stroud, Jessica Strathcona Comp 7 .45m 8.39m
8.28m 7.65m 8.13m 7.93m 7.88m 8.39m
7 637 Hoeppner, Marina Edm:Harry Ainlay 8.17m

8.17m 7.58m 7.77m
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

-...Girls Shot Put 4 kg Intermediate

8 875 Stuart, Anna Memorial Com 8.15m
7.25m 8.15m 7.25m

9 568 Messier, Kayla Archbishop Romer 8.13m
7.62m 7.83m 8.13m

10 859 Lewis, Abbigail Memorial Com 8.00m
8.00m 7.97m 7.87m

11 678 Erickson, Brooklyn Edm:Holy Trinity 7.67m
7.01lm 7.22m 7.67m

12 1103 Toogood, Sarah Strathcona Comp 7 .49m
7.49m 7.36m 7.42m

13 595 Bootsma, Kristi Edmonton Chr 7.37m
7.37Tm 6.78m 7.33m

14 646 Lang, Madison Edm:Harry Ainlay 7.03m
6.68m 3.14m 7.03m

15 641 Karpow, Arianna Edm:Harry Ainlay 6.18m
6.18m 6.05m 6.09m

-— 942 Creaser, Nicole Edm:St Joseph DNS

-- 977 Cook, Mackenzie Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate

ASAA: # 41.87m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St Joseph: Edm
Edm Zone: * 43.01m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 586 lkebuchi, Jenna Edm:Ardrossan 25.43m
19.25m 23.94m 19.95m 20.12m 25.43m 20.57m

2 868 Ostapovich, Courtn Memorial Com 24.25m
22.86m 21.94m FOUL 24.25m 23.57m 22.38m

3 875 Stuart, Anna Memorial Com 23.22m
23.22m 20.44m 22.32m 22.37m 22.47m 22.09m

4 1097 Stroud, Jessica Strathcona Comp 22.51m
19.51m 20.12m 22.37m 20.96m 22.51m 22.34m

5 671 Campos, Georgina Edm:Holy Trinity 21.03m
21.03m 19.43m 18.82m 19.83m 18.05m 20.24m

6 691 Middleton, Sarah Edm:Holy Trinity 18.95m
FOUL FOUL 18.75m 18.95m FOUL 18.12m

7 996 Gerke, Keanna Strathcona Comp 16.77m
FOUL 16.77m FOUL

-— 1143 Lucy, Andrea Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 678 Erickson, Brooklyn Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 977 Cook, Mackenzie Strathcona Comp DNS

- 533 Granberg, Cassandr Archbishop J DNS

-- 1130 Lai, Nadine Edm:Victoria School DNS

Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Intermediate

ASAA: # 42.87m 6/3/2011 Nikki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Edm Zone: * 39.68m 2008 Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Intermediate

1 586 Ilkebuchi, Jenna Edm:Ardrossan 31.16m
29.26m 29.19m 29.84m 28.19m 30.69m 31.16m

2 861 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 30.97m
30.97m 26.87m 24.91m 29.73m 26.79m 27.32m

3 671 Campos, Georgina Edm:Holy Trinity 29.04m
FOUL 21.80m 17.96m 29.04m 24.98m FOUL

4 868 Ostapovich, Courtn Memorial Com 25.31m
23.22m FOUL 25.31m FOUL 19.35m FOUL

5 1143 Lucy, Andrea Strathcona Comp 20.96m
FOUL 19.83m 20.96m 20.90m 19.11m 20.17m

6 684 Johnstone, Victori Edm:Holy Trinity 18.03m
17.02m 17.12m FOUL FOUL FOUL 18.03m

-— 691 Middleton, Sarah Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 1098 Strzelec, Aly Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 918 Walters, Lena Edm:Queen Elizabeth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 816 Halabi, Dalila Edm:ME Lazerte FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 996 Gerke, Keanna Strathcona Comp DNS

-- 1130 Lai, Nadine Edm:Victoria School DNS

-- 1067 Parker, Nicole Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 716 Goodkey, Lynlee Edm:Jasper Place DNS

-— 986 Dunwoodie, Haley Strathcona Comp SCR

Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

ASAA: # 11.94 1978 Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 634 Fufanah, Isatuh Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.76Q 2
2 967 Casault, Meg Strathcona Comp 12.91 13.46Q 1
3 963 Broda, Kalina Strathcona Comp 13.75q 2
4 979 Cox, Mariel Strathcona Comp 13.44 13.88q 1
5 546 Del Rosario, Camil Archbishop M 14.26q 2
6 578 Bosetti, Sydney Edm:Ardrossan 14.29q 1
7 724 Jonah, Blessing Edm:Jasper Place 14.53q 1
8 1101 Tewitz, Stephanie Strathcona Comp 14.54q 2
9 815 Guan, Jennifer Edm:ME Lazerte 14.91 1
10 817 Karatairis, Alexan Edm:ME Lazerte 15.43 2
- 721 Hnat, Zuzy Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2

Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior

ASAA: # 11.94 1978 Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 634 Fufanah, Isatuh Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.76 12.47

2 967 Casault, Meg Strathcona Comp 13.46 13.40
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Results
....Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior
3 963 Broda, Kalina Strathcona Comp 13.75 13.50
4 979 Cox, Mariel Strathcona Comp 13.88 13.85
5 546 Del Rosario, Camil Archbishop M 14.26 13.93
6 1101 Tewitz, Stephanie Strathcona Comp 14.54 14.27
- 724 Jonah, Blessing Edm:Jasper Place 14 .53 DNS
-— 578 Bosetti, Sydney Edm:Ardrossan 14.29 DNS
Preliminaries
9 815 Guan, Jennifer Edm:ME Lazerte 14.91
10 817 Karatairis, Alexan Edm:ME Lazerte 15.43
- 721 Hnat, Zuzy Edm:Jasper Place DNS
Girls 200 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 23.58 1998 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.30 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 634 Fufanah, Isatuh Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.29 1
2 546 Del Rosario, Camil Archbishop M 29.16 1
3 1101 Tewitz, Stephanie Strathcona Comp 29.53 1
4 1076 Remangi, Kiana Strathcona Comp 30.60 1
-- 979 Cox, Mariel Strathcona Comp DNS 2
-— 963 Broda, Kalina Strathcona Comp DNS 2
-— 860 Maerz, Melissa Memorial Com DNS 1
- 817 Karatairis, Alexan Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 2
- 724 Jonah, Blessing Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
- 722 Horton, Alyssa Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
Girls 400 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 55.84 1979 Ranza Clark, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 56.60 1987 Teresa Rich, Bonnie Doon
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 1014 Hrycun, Alexa Strathcona Comp 1:03.26 1:00.07 1
2 1008 Herrmann, Helena Strathcona Comp 1:04.07 1
3 539 Pinkoski, Megan Archbishop J 1:05.73 1
4 722 Horton, Alyssa Edm:Jasper Place 1:09.19 1
5 976 Climenhaga, Sarah Strathcona Comp 1:14.21 1
6 908 Hatchard, Jenna Edm:Queen Elizabeth 1:21.90 1
-— 986 Dunwoodie, Haley Strathcona Comp DNS 2
-— 860 Maerz, Melissa Memorial Com DNS 2
- 559 Bruce, Megan Archbishop Romer SCR
Girls 800 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 2:11.80 1977 Kim Jeffrey, Central Memorial, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 2:13.90 2005 Raeleen Hunter, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 539 Pinkoski, Megan Archbishop J 2:26.30
2 1008 Herrmann, Helena Strathcona Comp 2:25.18 2:29.21

3 725 Kaser, Kassidy Edm:Jasper Place 2:37.80
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Results
--...Girls 800 Metre Run Senior
4 986 Dunwoodie, Haley Strathcona Comp 3:18.86
-— 1017 Jandura, Allison Strathcona Comp SCR
Girls 1500 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 4:35.16 2007 Jessica 0"Connell, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:44.38 2005 Sophie Trageser, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1008 Herrmann, Helena Strathcona Comp 5:20.23 5:15.85
2 819 Koopman, Lesley Edm:ME Lazerte 5:29.24
3 539 Pinkoski, Megan Archbishop J 5:39.84
4 974 Clackson, Cathryn Strathcona Comp 5:41.75 6:02.14
5 961 Bigam, Sarah Strathcona Comp 6:12.80 6:02.24
- 732 Murray, Rachel Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 897 Worthington, Kathl Edm:Paul Kane DNS
- 559 Bruce, Megan Archbishop Romer DNS
Girls 3000 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 9:49.07 6/3/2011 Ellen Pennock, Henry WiseWo
Edm Zone: * 9:55.06 1999 Tara Struyk, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 961 Bigam, Sarah Strathcona Comp 12:46.48 12:53.16
2 570 Poznansky, Morgan Archbishop Romer 14:25.64
3 561 Davey, Kathryn Archbishop Romer 14:53.79
- 974 Clackson, Cathryn Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 1073 Puznak, Hailey Strathcona Comp 11:14.46 DNS
-— 819 Koopman, Lesley Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
-— 1017 Jandura, Allison Strathcona Comp DNS
Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 84cm/33'8.5 Senior
ASAA: # 11.80 2005 Heather Bergland, Strathcona, Edm
Edm Zone: * 11.63 2005 Heather Bergland, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1014 Hrycun, Alexa Strathcona Comp 12.44
2 1094 Stadnyk, Meredith Strathcona Comp 16.53
3 1079 Rubin, Kaylee Strathcona Comp 19.53
-— 826 Maclsaac, Caileigh Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
ASAA: # 48.46 1992 , Calgary
Dayd, MclLeod,Laskot, Twumasi
Edm Zone: * 47.00 1982 Bonnie Doon
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 52.33 53.91
1) 967 Casault, Meg 2) 979 Cox, Mariel
3) 963 Broda, Kalina 4) 1095 Stenerson, Emily

2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B- 54.45
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--...Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
1) 1058 Musa, Nadia 2) 1118 Wong, Celine
3) 1026 Klevyer, Reagan 4) 1101 Tewitz, Stephanie
3 Edm:Jasper Place “A- 56.41
1) 724 Jonah, Blessing 2) 725 Kaser, Kassidy
3) 721 Hnat, Zuzy 4) 722 Horton, Alyssa
-- Edm:Strathcona Composite *"C*© DNS
1) 1050 Melnyk, Hayley 2) 1076 Remangi, Kiana
3) 1045 MacGregor, Ellen 4) 1079 Rubin, Kaylee
Girls High Jump Senior
ASAA: # 1.83m 1998 Witney Evans, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1979 Lynda McCargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 732 Murray, Rachel Edm:Jasper Place 1.50m

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53
0 0 0 0 XO 0 XXX
2 1020 Janssen, Karly Strathcona Comp 1.35m 1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0 0 0 0 0 XXX

3 725 Kaser, Kassidy Edm:Jasper Place 1.25m
1.25 1.30
X0 XXX
-— 884 Follette, Whitney Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 1013 Hrycak, Morgan Strathcona Comp DNS
- 534 Hanke, Jalene Archbishop J DNS

Girls Pole Vault Senior

ASAA: # 3.55m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona Comp
Edm Zone: * 3.25m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1101 Tewitz, Stephanie Strathcona Comp 1.60m
1.60 1.80
X0 P

Girls Long Jump Senior

ASAA: # 5.80m 1989 Esther Medema, Mallaig, North
Edm Zone: * 5.49m 2003 Eve Kosik, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 967 Casault, Meg Strathcona Comp 5.10m 5.01m
4.77m 4.82m 4.99m 5.01m
2 1014 Hrycun, Alexa Strathcona Comp 4_81m
FOUL 4.61m 4.65m 4.81m
3 534 Hanke, Jalene Archbishop J 4.52m
4.13m 4.39m 4.34m 4.39m 4.52m FOUL
4 976 Climenhaga, Sarah Strathcona Comp 4._.20m
3.56m 4.01lm 4.20m 3.52m
5 1094 Stadnyk, Meredith Strathcona Comp 4_.37m 3.91m

3.91m FOUL FOUL 3.88m
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....Girls Long Jump Senior

6 559 Bruce, Megan Archbishop Romer 3.90m
3.78m 3.90m 3.75m 3.69m FOUL

7 724 Jonah, Blessing Edm:Jasper Place 3.87m
3.87m FOUL 3.36m

8 817 Karatairis, Alexan Edm:ME Lazerte 3.42m
3.19m 3.42m 3.10m

9 912 Labiy, Tetyana Edm:Queen Elizabeth 3.36m
3.36m 2.72m FOUL

10 901 Aylesworth, Laura Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2.95m
2.78m 2.95m 2.84m

10 721 Hnat, Zuzy Edm:Jasper Place 2.95m
FOUL FOUL 2.95m

12 905 Furman, Chantelle Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2.84m
2.55m 2.45m 2.84m

13 915 Smith, Erin Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2.68m
2.46m 2.68m 2.63m

-— 834 Vuong, Jessica Edm:ME Lazerte DNS

-— 826 Maclsaac, Caileigh Edm:ME Lazerte DNS

-— 535 Hofer, Lindsay Archbishop J DNS

Girls Triple Jump Senior

ASAA: # 11.43m 6/4/2011 Danielle Kabatoff, Strathmore

Edm Zone: * 11.24m 2005 Ashley Patterson, Louis St. Laurent
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 967 Casault, Meg Strathcona Comp 10.90m 10.66m
10.56m 10.47m 10.62m 10.61m 10.65m 10.66m
2 534 Hanke, Jalene Archbishop J 9.67m
9.36m 9.67m 9.60m
3 722 Horton, Alyssa Edm:Jasper Place 9.10m
8.76m 8.85m 9.10m 8.98m 9.06m
4 1094 Stadnyk, Meredith Strathcona Comp 8.70m
8.56m 8.40m 8.70m 7.77m 8.10m
5 976 Climenhaga, Sarah Strathcona Comp 7.67m 8.26m
8.18m 8.09m 8.26m 7.40m 7.33m
-- 1020 Janssen, Karly Strathcona Comp 8.53m DNS
- 535 Hofer, Lindsay Archbishop J DNS
- 826 Maclsaac, Caileigh Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
- 721 Hnat, Zuzy Edm:Jasper Place DNS

Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior

ASAA: # 14.67m 1985 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.62m 1981 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 892 Oudenaarden, Niki Edm:Paul Kane 11.00m
10.01m FOUL 10.24m 10.75m 11.00m 10.35m
2 848 Fleury, Kelsey Memorial Com 9.61m
8.48m 7.98m 9.61m
3 545 Brightley, Kyneesh Archbishop M 9.53m

9.53m 8.52m 8.91m 9.30m 9.44m 8.94m
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....Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior

4 530 Enns, Jordan Archbishop J 8.93m
8.44m 8.79m 8.93m 8.65m 8.76m 8.03m

5 708 Archutick, Janyce Edm:Jasper Place 8.49m
7.86m 8.18m 7.81m 7.59m 8.29m 8.49m

6 1071 Plews, Brooke Strathcona Comp 8.12m
7.57m 7.52m 7.69m 7.77m 7.82m 8.12m

7 862 Meads, Taya Memorial Com 7.45m
6.77m 7.45m 6.99m

8 726 Linville, Rebecca Edm:Jasper Place 6.60m
6.12m 6.15m 6.60m

9 1025 Kirchenberger, Vic Strathcona Comp 6.38m
6.36m 6.38m 6.34m

10 908 Hatchard, Jenna Edm:Queen Elizabeth 5.94m
FOUL 5.17m 5.94m

11 915 Smith, Erin Edm:Queen Elizabeth 5.26m
4.28m 4.46m 5.26m

12 905 Furman, Chantelle Edm:Queen Elizabeth 4.56m
FOUL 4.38m 4.56m

-— 912 Labiy, Tetyana Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS

-— 1108 Wabisca, Arden Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 1083 Seniuk, Alexis Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls Discus Throw 1kg Senior

ASAA: # 45_.44m 1981 Sandra Ketterer, St. Joseph, Edm
Edm Zone: * 44.24m 1981 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 530 Enns, Jordan Archbishop J 24_.79m
22.18m 23.61m 24.72m 24.35m 24.79m FOUL

2 862 Meads, Taya Memorial Com 24._.23m
23.86m 24.00m 24.19m FOUL 24.23m 22.37m

3 1020 Janssen, Karly Strathcona Comp 23.81m
FOUL FOUL 22.63m 22.04m 23.81m 20.74m

4 566 Goss, Karly Archbishop Romer 22.09m
19.48m 20.35m 22.09m 20.24m 21.41m 21.44m

5 708 Archutick, Janyce Edm:Jasper Place 21.20m
21.20m 10.83m FOUL 20.84m 17.48m FOUL

6 1095 Stenerson, Emily Strathcona Comp 20.01m
19.34m 16.37m 18.48m 20.01m 19.35m 17.48m

7 726 Linville, Rebecca Edm:Jasper Place 19.15m
17.28m 18.75m 19.15m

8 1050 Melnyk, Hayley Strathcona Comp 18.89m
FOUL 18.89m FOUL

9 1026 Klevyer, Reagan Strathcona Comp 18.29m
17.89m 18.29m 17.40m

10 848 Fleury, Kelsey Memorial Com 17.97m
FOUL 17.97m 17.77m

-— 1143 Lucy, Andrea Strathcona Comp DNS

- 570 Poznansky, Morgan Archbishop Romer DNS
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Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Senior
ASAA: # 42_.96m 1979 Alison Brown, Strathmore, South
Edm Zone: * 37.80m 1983 L. Sadownik, Archbishop Oscar Romero
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 892 Oudenaarden, Niki Edm:Paul Kane 45 _58m#
40.39m 40.88m 39.76m 38.06m 39.36m 45.58m
2 976 Climenhaga, Sarah Strathcona Comp 26.83m 34.37m
26.81m 33.50m 34.37m FOUL 34.21m 34.08m
3 848 Fleury, Kelsey Memorial Com 24._.69m
24_.69m 23.86m 19.66m
4 570 Poznansky, Morgan Archbishop Romer 23.35m
17.70m 18.51m 21.62m 23.35m 19.43m 20.92m
5 726 Linville, Rebecca Edm:Jasper Place 22.38m
20.81m 18.51m 22.38m 20.56m 20.31m 22.04m
6 725 Kaser, Kassidy Edm:Jasper Place 20.74m
FOUL 20.74m 18.33m FOUL FOUL FOUL
7 1025 Kirchenberger, Vic Strathcona Comp 20.23m
19.62m 19.43m 20.23m
8 708 Archutick, Janyce Edm:Jasper Place 19.57m
19.57m FOUL FOUL
9 974 Clackson, Cathryn Strathcona Comp 19.53m
17.99m 19.53m FOUL
10 566 Goss, Karly Archbishop Romer 19.17m
19.17m 17.92m 17.46m
11 1071 Plews, Brooke Strathcona Comp 18.63m
18.63m FOUL FOUL
12 862 Meads, Taya Memorial Com 18.48m
18.48m FOUL 17.28m
- 915 Smith, Erin Edm:Queen Elizabeth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 908 Hatchard, Jenna Edm:Queen Elizabeth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 901 Aylesworth, Laura Edm:Queen Elizabeth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 912 Labiy, Tetyana Edm:Queen Elizabeth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 1143 Lucy, Andrea Strathcona Comp DNS
Boys 4x400 Metre Relay Open
ASAA: # 3:21.30 1986 , North
Johnston, Lynch, Teague, Laxton
Edm Zone: * 3:24.70 1988 Strathcona
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite <A~ 3:30.33 3:45.79
1) 1016 llkiw, Kristofor 2) 960 Basher, Mitchell
3) 1090 Snider, Cam 4) 1069 Penner, lIsaac
2 Edm:Leduc Composite "A*" 3:47.88
1) 767 Cakmak, Timurlane 2) 772 Kasamba, Manix
3) 765 Biddulph, Adam 4) 770 Halushka, Zac
3 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B* 4:08.37
1) 969 Caufield, Adam 2) 995 Geisterfer, Samuel

3) 1096 Stout, Ben 4) 1082 Schellenberg, Florian
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Results

....Boys 4x400 Metre Relay Open

4 Edm:Strathcona Composite
1) 1114 Winter, Robert
3) 1060 Nuttall, Rohan

Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

8 Advance:

Tok

4:23.26

2) 984 Drever, Josh
4) 1028 Kraychy, Cole

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

ASAA: # 10.95 1987

Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral

Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001 Tyler 0"Gorman, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 548 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 11.86Q 5
2 1063 Ouellette, Jacques Strathcona Comp 12.12Q 3
3 1056 Muller, Ryan Strathcona Comp 12.18Q 1
4 1110 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 12.19Q 4
5 731 Mellen, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 12.71Q 2
6 856 Kerr, Brady Memorial Com 12.40q 3
7 636 Hawreliak, Jackson Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.40q 3
8 656 Schwartz, Zack Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.41qg 5
9 556 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M 12.49 1
10 831 Sodergren, Grant Edm:ME Lazerte 12.52 1
11 814 Guan, Eddy Edm:ME Lazerte 12.59 4
12 852 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com 12.68 5
13 924 Gallagher, Adam St Albert Catho 12.72 4
14 881 Alcock, Dylan Edm:Paul Kane 12.73 2
15 844 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 12.80 4
16 623 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.80 4
17 749 DeNardis, Fabio Vimy Ridge 12.89 4
18 843 Colville, John Memorial Com 12.93 1
19 666 Basilan, Clark Edm:Holy Trinity 12.98 4
20 550 Mamotos, Terenz Archbishop M 13.14 2
21 785 l1lczenko, Kuba McNally Comp 13.18 3
22 667 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:Holy Trinity 13.25 3
23 599 Galang, Tristian Edmonton Chr 13.25 5
24 631 Edwini-Bonsu, Kofi Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.31 2
25 752 Edlund, Nyle Vimy Ridge 13.34 3
26 786 Lam, Austin McNally Comp 13.34 4
27 982 Dedovic, Marko Strathcona Comp 13.37 5
28 675 Daquiz, Leader Edm:Holy Trinity 13.39 1
29 943 Duol, BomKuoth Edm:St Joseph 14.38 2
30 811 Chee, Thomas Edm:ME Lazerte 14.44 2
31 1129 Johnston, Kenny Edm:Victoria School 15.74 1
- 807 Austin, Chris Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 5
- 949 Hevia, lvan Edm:St Joseph DNS 1
-- 1127 Clark-Smith, Cole Edm:Victoria School DNS 5
-— 954 Zirimwabagabo, Deo Edm:St Joseph DNS 5
-- 761 Schempp, Kyle Vimy Ridge DNS 1
-— 555 Valencia, Johan Archbishop M DNS 3
- 738 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS 3
- 762 Tuttle, Zachary Vimy Ridge DNS 2
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Results
Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 10.95 1987
Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001

Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral
Tyler O0"Gorman, Strathcona

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 548 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 11.86 11.80
2 1056 Muller, Ryan Strathcona Comp 12.18 12.00
3 1063 Ouellette, Jacques Strathcona Comp 12.12 12.09
4 1110 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 12.19 12.14
5 656 Schwartz, Zack Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.41 12.20
6 731 Mellen, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 12.71 12.36
7 636 Hawreliak, Jackson Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.40 12.53
8 856 Kerr, Brady Memorial Com 12.40 12.92
Preliminaries
9 556 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M 12.49
10 831 Sodergren, Grant Edm:ME Lazerte 12.52
11 814 Guan, Eddy Edm:ME Lazerte 12.59
12 852 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com 12.68
13 924 Gallagher, Adam St Albert Catho 12.72
14 881 Alcock, Dylan Edm:Paul Kane 12.73
15 844 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 12.80
16 623 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.80
17 749 DeNardis, Fabio Vimy Ridge 12.89
18 843 Colville, John Memorial Com 12.93
19 666 Basilan, Clark Edm:Holy Trinity 12.98
20 550 Mamotos, Terenz Archbishop M 13.14
21 785 l1lczenko, Kuba McNally Comp 13.18
22 667 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:Holy Trinity 13.25
23 599 Galang, Tristian Edmonton Chr 13.25
24 631 Edwini-Bonsu, Kofi Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.31
25 752 Edlund, Nyle Vimy Ridge 13.34
26 786 Lam, Austin McNally Comp 13.34
27 982 Dedovic, Marko Strathcona Comp 13.37
28 675 Daquiz, Leader Edm:Holy Trinity 13.39
29 943 Duol, BomKuoth Edm:St Joseph 14.38
30 811 Chee, Thomas Edm:ME Lazerte 14.44
31 1129 Johnston, Kenny Edm:Victoria School 15.74
-- 954 Zirimwabagabo, Deo Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 1127 Clark-Smith, Cole Edm:Victoria School DNS
-— 555 Valencia, Johan Archbishop M DNS
-- 761 Schempp, Kyle Vimy Ridge DNS
- 762 Tuttle, Zachary Vimy Ridge DNS
- 949 Hevia, lvan Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 807 Austin, Chris Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
-— 738 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS
Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
ASAA: # 22.11 1995 Mike Spencer, Jasper Place: Edm
Edm Zone: * 22.50 1977 Jack Suggett, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 548 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 23.97Q 4
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-...Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

2 636 Hawreliak, Jackson Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.92Q 5

3 831 Sodergren, Grant Edm:ME Lazerte 25.24Q 3

4 1110 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 25.350 1

5 715 Der, Owen Edm:Jasper Place 25.59Q 2

6 1063 Ouellette, Jacques Strathcona Comp 24.57q 4

7 969 Caufield, Adam Strathcona Comp 25.36q 5

8 734 Olson, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 25.70g 5

9 844 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 25.74 4
10 1082 Schellenberg, Flor Strathcona Comp 25.90 2
11 881 Alcock, Dylan Edm:Paul Kane 26.18 3
12 619 Mcchesney, Jake Fort Saskatc 26.34 4
13 550 Mamotos, Terenz Archbishop M 26.63 3
14 869 Osterlund, Zach Memorial Com 26.92 5
15 902 Berjak, Khalid Edm:Queen Elizabeth 27.01 4
16 702 Tedlapu, Bhargav Edm:Holy Trinity 27.07 2
17 1126 Cantelon, Morgan Edm:Victoria School 27.11 3
18 648 Ludwig, Mark Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.24 2
19 789 Law, Calvin McNally Comp 27.39 1
20 733 Olagoke, Ope Edm:Jasper Place 27.56 3
21 667 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:Holy Trinity 27.64 5
22 709 Boer, Keith Edm:Jasper Place 28.10 4
23 1137 Vance, Duncan Edm:Victoria School 28.32 5
24 553 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 28.79 1
25 602 Keri, McNoris Edmonton Chr 28.99 4
26 943 Duol, BomKuoth Edm:St Joseph 29.55 5
27 857 Koenig, Lane Memorial Com 29.60 2
28 793 Ly, Kynan McNally Comp 30.51 5
29 688 Matha, Shanmukha Edm:Holy Trinity 31.13 1
-- 623 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS 1
-- 555 Valencia, Johan Archbishop M DNS 2
-— 954 Zirimwabagabo, Deo Edm:St Joseph DNS 1
-- 761 Schempp, Kyle Vimy Ridge DNS 4
- 843 Colville, John Memorial Com DNS 3
- 820 Kwan, Brandon Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 1
-— 1127 Clark-Smith, Cole Edm:Victoria School DNS 3
-- 536 Inniss, Joshua Archbishop J DNS 2

Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 22.11 1995 Mike Spencer, Jasper Place: Edm
Edm Zone: * 22.50 1977 Jack Suggett, Jasper Place
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 548 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 23.97 23.77

2 1063 Ouellette, Jacques Strathcona Comp 24 .57 24 .36

3 636 Hawreliak, Jackson Edm:zHarry Ainlay 24.92 24.48

4 1110 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 25.35 24.72

5 969 Caufield, Adam Strathcona Comp 25.36 24.94

6 715 Der, Owen Edm:Jasper Place 25.59 25.06

7 831 Sodergren, Grant Edm:ME Lazerte 25.24 25.14

8 734 Olson, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 25.70 25.19
Preliminaries

9 844 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 25.74
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....Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1082
881
619
550
869
902
702

1126
648
789
733
667
709

1137
553
602
943
857
793
688
843

1127
820
761
954
555
536
623

Schellenberg, Flor
Alcock, Dylan
Mcchesney, Jake
Mamotos, Terenz
Osterlund, Zach
Berjak, Khalid
Tedlapu, Bhargav
Cantelon, Morgan
Ludwig, Mark

Law, Calvin
Olagoke, Ope
Bentharage, Dylan
Boer, Keith
Vance, Duncan
Palisoc, Stan
Keri, McNoris
Duol, BomKuoth
Koenig, Lane

Ly, Kynan

Matha, Shanmukha
Colville, John
Clark-Smith, Cole
Kwan, Brandon
Schempp, Kyle
Zirimwabagabo, Deo
Valencia, Johan
Inniss, Joshua
Alojado, Michael

Boys 400 Metre Dash Junior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Strathcona Comp 25.90
Edm:Paul Kane 26.18
Fort Saskatc 26.34
Archbishop M 26.63
Memorial Com 26.92
Edm:Queen Elizabeth 27.01
Edm:Holy Trinity 27.07
Edm:Victoria School 27.11
Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.24
McNally Comp 27.39
Edm:Jasper Place 27.56
Edm:Holy Trinity 27.64
Edm:Jasper Place 28.10
Edm:Victoria School 28.32
Archbishop M 28.79
Edmonton Chr 28.99
Edm:St Joseph 29.55
Memorial Com 29.60
McNally Comp 30.51
Edm:Holy Trinity 31.13
Memorial Com DNS
Edm:Victoria School DNS
Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
Vimy Ridge DNS
Edm:St Joseph DNS
Archbishop M DNS
Archbishop J DNS
Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS

ASAA: # 50.00 1999
Edm Zone: * 50.05 1985

Luke Ratzlaff, Wm. Aberhart: Cgy
Neil Chomos, Archbisop O"Leary

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

inals

1 537 Kamstra, Austin Archbishop J 52.72 1
2 1069 Penner, lsaac Strathcona Comp 53.00 3
3 969 Caufield, Adam Strathcona Comp 54.90 1
4 734 Olson, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 55.42 2
5 772 Kasamba, Manix Edm:Leduc Composite 56.23 2
6 1093 Squire, Zach Strathcona Comp 58.35 4
7 1124 Austin, Nik Edm:Victoria School 58.67 1
8 752 Edlund, Nyle Vimy Ridge 58.73 4
9 536 Inniss, Joshua Archbishop J 59.70 3
10 547 DiCurzio, Aiden Archbishop M 59.80 3
11 902 Berjak, Khalid Edm:Queen Elizabeth 59.89 1
12 869 Osterlund, Zach Memorial Com 1:01.77 4
13 614 VerBoon, Reagan Edmonton Chr 1:03.61 4
14 553 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 1:03.92 1
15 1028 Kraychy, Cole Strathcona Comp 1:03.96 2
16 610 VanderMeer, Trevor Edmonton Chr 1:05.40 3
17 840 Borch, Liam Memorial Com 1:05.60 3
18 583 Hare, Lane Edm:Ardrossan 1:07.50 3
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Boys 400 Metre Dash Junior
19 747 Barber, Aaron Vimy Ridge 1:16.47 2
- 700 Taguedong, Jackson Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 4
- 835 Wen, Edward Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 4
- 707 Anderson, Cody Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
-— 850 Gervais, Ryley Memorial Com DNS 2
- 852 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com DNS 1
-— 590 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan DNS 2

Boys 800 Metre Run Junior

ASAA: # 1:56.90 1977
Edm Zone: * 1:58.77 1991

Doug Wournell, Sir Win. Churchill:Cgy
Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 537 Kamstra, Austin Archbishop J 2:02.68
2 1069 Penner, lsaac Strathcona Comp 2:03.19
3 775 Raitz, Stephen Edm:Leduc Composite 2:16.87
4 766 Biddulph, Tyler Edm:Leduc Composite 2:17.81
5 902 Berjak, Khalid Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2:19.81
6 536 Inniss, Joshua Archbishop J :20.09
7 869 Osterlund, Zach Memorial Com 2:21.64
8 625 Bodner, James Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:24.11
9 856 Kerr, Brady Memorial Com 2:24.27
10 964 Buss, Eric Strathcona Comp 2:27.30
11 1124 Austin, Nik Edm:Victoria School 2:31.15
12 1041 Lummer, Ryan Strathcona Comp 2:35.54
13 953 Street, Tyler Edm:St Joseph 2:37.82
14 1099 Tan, Benjamin Strathcona Comp 2:41.75
15 583 Hare, Lane Edm:Ardrossan 2:43.19
16 840 Borch, Liam Memorial Com 2:51.47
17 874 Schaefer, Gavin Memorial Com 3:03.80

711

Chan, Eric

Edm:Jasper Place

Boys 1500 Metre Run Junior

ASAA: # 4:03.00 1984
Edm Zone: * 4:08.04 1985

Alex Mowat, Wm. Aberhat:Cgy
Jamie Flower, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 711 Chan, Eric Edm:Jasper Place 4:47.19
2 880 Whalen, Mack Memorial Com 4:52.26
3 1084 Sheils, Nick Strathcona Comp 4:55.16
4 640 Jorgenson, Ben Edm:Harry Ainlay 4:57.24
5 1136 Toal, Brandon Edm:Victoria School 4:58.85
6 1113 Winter, Neyland Strathcona Comp 5:01.50
7 855 Kegler, Travis Memorial Com 5:03.15
8 707 Anderson, Cody Edm:Jasper Place 5:03.77
9 849 Gauntner, Colin Memorial Com 5:05.08
10 766 Biddulph, Tyler Edm:Leduc Composite 5:06.97
11 774 Liu, Shawn Edm:Leduc Composite 5:10.47
12 775 Raitz, Stephen Edm:Leduc Composite 5:13.39
13 1041 Lummer, Ryan Strathcona Comp 5:13.56
14 953 Street, Tyler Edm:St Joseph 5:14.11
15 1048 McCoy, Nathan Strathcona Comp 5:23.22
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
-...Boys 1500 Metre Run Junior
16 1128 Hill, Daniel Edm:Victoria School 5:26.22
17 945 Fowler, Oliver Edm:St Joseph 5:33.79
18 626 Brooks, Tim Edm:Harry Ainlay 6:19.90
- 625 Bodner, James Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
-- 536 Inniss, Joshua Archbishop J DNS
-- 802 Vuong, Thomas McNally Comp DNS
-— 935 Philipson, Quinton St Albert Catho DNS
- 822 Lim, Kevin Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
Boys 3000 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 8:53.47 2006 Nyial Majock, Jack James

Edm Zone: * 9:04.00 1992 Matt Pearce, Eastglen

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 711 Chan, Eric Edm:Jasper Place 9:48.06 16
2 1084 Sheils, Nick Strathcona Comp 10:12.55 15
3 640 Jorgenson, Ben Edm:Harry Ainlay 10:29.50 14
4 1136 Toal, Brandon Edm:Victoria School 10:33.06 13
5 1113 Winter, Neyland Strathcona Comp 10:40.72 12
6 707 Anderson, Cody Edm:Jasper Place 10:41.80 11
7 855 Kegler, Travis Memorial Com 10:50.84 10
8 849 Gauntner, Colin Memorial Com 10:53.26 9
9 1048 McCoy, Nathan Strathcona Comp 11:16.42 8
10 1128 Hill, Daniel Edm:Victoria School 11:29.90 7
11 991 Falkenstein, Luke Strathcona Comp 11:41.01
12 1105 Tzur, Matan Strathcona Comp 11:43.82 5
13 945 Fowler, Oliver Edm:St Joseph 11:45.06 4
14 759 Mayall, Brian Vimy Ridge 11:53.00 3
15 760 Powley, Dylan Vimy Ridge 12:00.74 2
16 626 Brooks, Tim Edm:Harry Ainlay 13:42 .44 1
- 822 Lim, Kevin Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
- 935 Philipson, Quinton St Albert Catho DNS
Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Junior

ASAA: # 13.30 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona:Edm

Edm Zone: * 13.90 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 1093 Squire, Zach Strathcona Comp 15.79 1
2 1000 Gruenhagen, Matthe Strathcona Comp 16.45 2
3 789 Law, Calvin McNally Comp 18.67 2
4 855 Kegler, Travis Memorial Com 18.68 2
5 648 Ludwig, Mark Edm:Harry Ainlay 20.19 1
6 1028 Kraychy, Cole Strathcona Comp 20.20 1
7 747 Barber, Aaron Vimy Ridge 20.58 2
-— 734 Olson, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
-— 738 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
- 788 Lam, Leslie McNally Comp DNS 1
-- 1127 Clark-Smith, Cole Edm:Victoria School DNS 2
-— 1060 Nuttall, Rohan Strathcona Comp DNS 1
-- 688 Matha, Shanmukha Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 1
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Junior
ASAA: # 44.10 1977 , Edmonton
Jasper, Perry, Lynn,Suggett
Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 46.28 46.30 2
1) 1110 Ward, Adam 2) 1063 Ouellette, Jacques
3) 1056 Muller, Ryan 4) 1082 Schellenberg, Florian
2 Edm:Jasper Place "B- 46.83 1
1) 737 Stevens, Max 2) 709 Boer, Keith
3) 730 McLean, Dallin 4) 733 Olagoke, Ope
3 Edm:L"Academie Vimy Ridge "A" 47.63 2
1) 749 DeNardis, Fabio 2) 753 Farrah, lsaac
3) 755 Hickey, Brandon 4) 757 lrving, Aaron
4 Edm:Harry Ainlay "A*" 47.68 2
1) 636 Hawreliak, Jackson 2) 623 Alojado, Michael
3) 631 Edwini-Bonsu, Kofi 4) 656 Schwartz, Zack
5 Edm:Archbishop MacDonald “"A* 49.50 1
6 Edm:Memorial Composite "A" 49.61 1
1) 844 Cox, Connor 2) 852 Herrmann, Tyson
3) 843 Colville, John 4) 856 Kerr, Brady
7 Edm:Holy Trinity F"A" 49.63 1
1) 693 0zga, Ryan 2) 676 Datugan, Renzo
3) 666 Basilan, Clark 4) 675 Daquiz, Leader
8 Edm:McNally Composite "A* 52.46 2
1) 785 Illczenko, Kuba 2) 786 Lam, Austin
3) 789 Law, Calvin 4) 802 Vuong, Thomas
- Edm:ME Lazerte “A- DQ 2 Out of exchange z
1) 831 Sodergren, Grant 2) 811 Chee, Thomas
3) 814 Guan, Eddy 4) 820 Kwan, Brandon
- Edm:Strathcona Composite "B- DQ 1 Out of exchange z
1) 982 Dedovic, Marko 2) 1093 Squire, Zach
3) 1000 Gruenhagen, Matthew 4) 1104 Tran, Corey
- Edm:Jasper Place “A* DNS 2
1) 734 Olson, Brandon 2) 715 Der, Owen
3) 738 Summers, Austin 4) 731 Mellen, Brandon
- Edm:Edmonton Christian "A*" DNS 1
1) 599 Galang, Tristian 2) 606 Roberts, Michael
3) 602 Keri, McNoris 4) 610 VanderMeer, Trevor
Boys High Jump Junior
ASAA: # 2.00m 1980 Dwayne Hayes80 J Lipscombe 96 H Leonce, Spruc
Edm Zone: * 1.94m 1980 Brad Kernan, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1009 Hetke, Brenden Strathcona Comp 1.70m
1.70
X0
2 730 McLean, Dallin Edm:Jasper Place 1.65m

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 XXX
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....Boys High Jump Junior

3 1000 Gruenhagen, Matthe
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 XXO XXX
4 590 Teliske, Ryan
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
0 XoO 0 XXX
5 755 Hickey, Brandon
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
X0  XO 0 XXX
6 587 Kruger, Zak
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 XXO XXX
7 659 Speidel, Gavin
1.50 1.55 1.60
0 0 XXX
8 698 San Juan, Ralph
1.50 1.55 1.60
0 XXO XXX
9 700 Taguedong, Jackson
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
9 924 Gallagher, Adam
1.50 1.65
0 XXX
9 676 Datugan, Renzo
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
12 1015 I1lkiw, David
1.50 1.55
XX0 XXX
-— 606 Roberts, Michael
1.50
XXX
- 850 Gervais, Ryley
1.50
XXX
-— 993 Gardiner, Zane
- 934 Moloy, Eamon
- 693 Ozga, Ryan
- 855 Kegler, Travis
-— 867 Nielsen, Austin

Boys Pole Vault Junior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Strathcona Comp

Edm:Ardrossan

Vimy Ridge

Edm:Ardrossan

Edm:Harry Ainlay

Edm:Holy Trinity

Edm:Holy Trinity

St Albert Catho

Edm:Holy Trinity

Strathcona Comp

Edmonton Chr

Memorial Com

Strathcona Comp
St Albert Catho
Edm:Holy Trinity
Memorial Com
Memorial Com

J1.65m

1.60m

J1.60m

J1.60m

1.55m

J1.55m

1.50m

1.50m

1.50m

J1.50m

NH

NH

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ASAA: # 3.92m
Edm Zone: * 3.90m
Name

1991
1994

Year

John Moss, Strathcona:Edm
Darcy Molstad, Strathcona
School Seed

Finals

Points

1 1119 Wooding, John
2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80
XXO X0 0 0 XXX
2 985 Drever, Zach
2.00 2.20 2.40
X0 0 XXX

Strathcona Comp

Strathcona Comp

2.60m

2.20m
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....Boys Pole Vault Junior

3

1121 Yurick, Zac
2.00 2.20
0 XXX
1087 Simpson, Conner
2.00 2.20
XX0 XX
778 Sturmay, Karsten

Boys Long Jump Junior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Strathcona Comp 2.00m
Strathcona Comp J2.00m
Edm:Leduc Composite DNS

ASAA: # 6.56m 1965 Pat Filipenko, Stettler: Central
Edm Zone: * 6.58m 1972 Victor Jereniuk, Victoria
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 548 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 5.59m
5.59m

2 1126 Cantelon, Morgan Edm:Victoria School 5.31m
5.28m 5.31m FOUL FOUL

3 1009 Hetke, Brenden Strathcona Comp 5.30m
5.30m

4 587 Kruger, Zak Edm:Ardrossan 5.23m
5.23m 3.83m 4.64m 4.51m FOUL FOUL

5 581 Enns, Brett Edm:Ardrossan 5.22m
5.22m 5.10m 5.10m 5.00m

6 852 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com 5.18m
FOUL 5.06m 5.18m

7 698 San Juan, Ralph Edm:Holy Trinity 5.15m
5.11m 5.15m 4.87m

8 1104 Tran, Corey Strathcona Comp 5.11m
FOUL 5.11m 4.87m

9 737 Stevens, Max Edm:Jasper Place 5.06m
4.40m 5.06m 4.72m

10 614 VerBoon, Reagan Edmonton Chr 5.05m
5.05m 4.96m 4.90m

10 606 Roberts, Michael Edmonton Chr 5.05m
5.05m 4.67m FOUL

12 1137 Vance, Duncan Edm:Victoria School 4.92m
4.92m 4.78m 4.31m

12 788 Lam, Leslie McNally Comp 4.92m
4.92m 4.92m 4.89m

14 648 Ludwig, Mark Edm:Harry Ainlay 4_81m
4.37m 4.81m 3.33m

15 1000 Gruenhagen, Matthe Strathcona Comp 4._.78m
4._78m X

16 880 Whalen, Mack Memorial Com 4_74m
4.48m 4.74m 4.18m

17 624 Ang, Li Edm:Harry Ainlay 4_.73m
FOUL FOUL 4.73m

18 752 Edlund, Nyle Vimy Ridge 4._.71m
4.47m 4.71m FOUL

18 778 Sturmay, Karsten Edm:Leduc Composite 4.71m
4.64m 4.71m 4.61m

20 889 Laxdal, Jacob Edm:Paul Kane 4._70m

4_.70m 4.56m 4.28m
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Boys Long Jump Junior
21 1003 Guy, Braydan Strathcona Comp 4_69m
4.64m FOUL 4.69m
21 685 Licup, Dariel Edm:Holy Trinity 4.69m
FOUL 4.69m 4.46m
23 943 Duol, BomKuoth Edm:St Joseph 4_58m
4.37m 4.58m 3.61m
24 793 Ly, Kynan McNally Comp 4_.53m
FOUL 4.11m 4.53m
25 610 VanderMeer, Trevor Edmonton Chr 4_.35m
4.14m 4.04m 4.35m
26 596 Chee, Daniel Edmonton Chr 4._.33m
4.33m 4.29m 3.78m
27 760 Powley, Dylan Vimy Ridge 4.21m
4.21m 3.86m 4.18m
28 934 Moloy, Eamon St Albert Catho 4.12m
3.95m FOUL 4.12m
29 759 Mayall, Brian Vimy Ridge 4._.08m
3.89m 4.08m 3.98m
30 857 Koenig, Lane Memorial Com 4.02m
4.02m 3.50m 3.42m
31 811 Chee, Thomas Edm:ME Lazerte 4_.00m
FOUL FOUL 4.00m
32 820 Kwan, Brandon Edm:ME Lazerte 3.89m
FOUL FOUL 3.89m
33 688 Matha, Shanmukha Edm:Holy Trinity 3.72m
3.72m 2.80m 3.33m
-— 1129 Johnston, Kenny Edm:Victoria School FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 733 Olagoke, Ope Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-— 738 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-— 835 Wen, Edward Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
- 949 Hevia, lvan Edm:St Joseph DNS
-- 1124 Austin, Nik Edm:Victoria School DNS
- 954 Zirimwabagabo, Deo Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 680 Gansan, Trecito Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
-— 867 Nielsen, Austin Memorial Com DNS
-- 761 Schempp, Kyle Vimy Ridge DNS
- 555 Valencia, Johan Archbishop M DNS
-- 1136 Toal, Brandon Edm:Victoria School SCR
Boys Triple Jump Junior
ASAA: # 13.15m 2001 Dan Payne, Jasper Place: Edm
Edm Zone: * 14.11m 1983 Dexter Amour, M_E. Lazerte
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 556 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M 11.24m
11.16m 11.24m
2 581 Enns, Brett Edm:Ardrossan 11.12m
11.12m 10.85m 10.44m 11.09m 10.36m
3 983 Delgado, Joseph Strathcona Comp 11.01m
11.01m 10-99m
4 814 Guan, Eddy Edm:ME Lazerte 10.84m

10.34m 10.10m 10.84m

10.60m 10.57m
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Boys Triple Jump Junior
5 624 Ang, Li Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.59m
10.59m 10.58m 10.37m 9.64m
6 587 Kruger, Zak Edm:Ardrossan 10.57m
10.57m 10.54m 10.42m 10.55m 9.46m 9.81m
7 1124 Austin, Nik Edm:Victoria School 10.52m
10.52m X
8 697 Salinana, Angelo Edm:Holy Trinity 10.48m
10.48m 10.19m
9 985 Drever, Zach Strathcona Comp 10.44m
10.44m 9.14m 10.26m
10 953 Street, Tyler Edm:St Joseph 10.38m
10.38m 10.30m
11 788 Lam, Leslie McNally Comp 10.28m
10.28m 10.20m
12 596 Chee, Daniel Edmonton Chr 10.06m
9.88m 10.06m 9.90m
13 786 Lam, Austin McNally Comp 10.03m
9.51m 10.03m 9.87m
14 1104 Tran, Corey Strathcona Comp 10.02m
10.02m 9.85m
15 680 Gansan, Trecito Edm:Holy Trinity 10.00m
10.00m
16 617 Griffith, Ty Fort Saskatc 9.93m
9.70m 9.93m
17 667 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:Holy Trinity 9.71m
9.43m 9.71m
18 1003 Guy, Braydan Strathcona Comp 9.06m
X 9.06m 8.99m
19 857 Koenig, Lane Memorial Com 7.95m
7.95m 7.54m 7.53m
20 874 Schaefer, Gavin Memorial Com 7.23m
6.50m 7.23m 6.89m
- 954 Zirimwabagabo, Deo Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 840 Borch, Liam Memorial Com DNS
Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Junior
ASAA: # 15.26m 2001 Matt Doherty, Delburne: Central
Edm Zone: * 16.10m 1979 J. Samoil, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 941 Barton, Spencer Edm:St Joseph 11.47m
10.98m 11.12m 11.25m 10.95m 11.43m 11.47m
2 638 Hogan, Nicholas Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.90m
FOUL 9.47m 10.90m 10.23m 10.85m 10.42m
3 768 Edwards, Keegan Edm:Leduc Composite 10.38m
9.77m 10.38m 10.35m FOUL FOUL PASS
4 601 Hetland, Jeremy Edmonton Chr 10.11m
9.80m 10.02m 9.94m 9.63m 9.94m 10.11m
5 577 Anderson, Josh Edm:Ardrossan 10.10m
10.10m 9.66m 9.33m 9.58m 9.97m 9.63m
6 1049 McKay, Chris Strathcona Comp 9.96m

FOUL 9.96m 9.30m PASS PASS PASS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
-...Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Junior
7 757 lrving, Aaron Vimy Ridge 9.81m
9.44m 9.81m 9.38m
8 1106 Vanden-Ham, Lee Strathcona Comp 9.41m
9.11m 8.80m 9.41m
9 655 Schlacht, Tom Edm:Harry Ainlay 9.30m
9.30m 8.83m 8.73m
10 804 Williamson, Nathan McNally Comp 8.98m
8.98m 8.60m 8.63m
11 876 Stuart, Sam Memorial Com 8.97m
7.81m 8.97m 8.30m
12 706 Tustin, Douglas Edm:Holy Trinity 8.14m
7.95m 8.14m 7.66m
13 760 Powley, Dylan Vimy Ridge 8.03m
FOUL 7.89m 8.03m
14 903 Dewangree, Mohamma Edm:Queen Elizabeth 7.73m
7.25m 7.73m 7.14m
15 1129 Johnston, Kenny Edm:Victoria School 7.63m
7.14m 7.63m FOUL
-— 874 Schaefer, Gavin Memorial Com FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 1065 Pangrass, Graham Strathcona Comp DNS
- 993 Gardiner, Zane Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 656 Schwartz, Zack Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
-- 762 Tuttle, Zachary Vimy Ridge DNS
-— 702 Tedlapu, Bhargav Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 867 Nielsen, Austin Memorial Com DNS
Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Junior
ASAA: # 48.00m 1987 Lee Andrews, James Fowler: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 45.77m 1983 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 768 Edwards, Keegan Edm:Leduc Composite 32.92m
31.59m 31.26m FOUL 32.92m 32.10m 31.95m
2 590 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 28.85m
24.32m 25.51m 28.85m FOUL 25.38m 24.70m
3 575 Steinke, Joey Archbishop Romer 28.26m
FOUL 28.26m 25.92m FOUL 25.98m FOUL
4 941 Barton, Spencer Edm:St Joseph 27.15m
25.22m 26.12m FOUL 27.15m 24.70m 25.32m
5 601 Hetland, Jeremy Edmonton Chr 26.46m
24_46m 24.06m 26.06m 26.46m FOUL FOUL
6 1106 Vanden-Ham, Lee Strathcona Comp 26.04m
26.04m FOUL FOUL 25.90m FOUL 25.67m
7 778 Sturmay, Karsten Edm:Leduc Composite 25.86m
25.61m 25.86m 24.72m
8 877 Sundlie, Cody Memorial Com 24.98m
24.98m FOUL FOUL
9 638 Hogan, Nicholas Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.72m
FOUL FOUL 24.72m
-— 1123 Zheng, Haonon Strathcona Comp FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

-...Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Junior

-— 706 Tustin, Douglas Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 876 Stuart, Sam Memorial Com FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-- 804 Williamson, Nathan McNally Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 655 Schlacht, Tom Edm:Harry Ainlay FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-- 1087 Simpson, Conner Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-- 1074 Rahman, Abid Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 874 Schaefer, Gavin Memorial Com FOUL
FOUL X

- 685 Licup, Dariel Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

-- 1137 Vance, Duncan Edm:Victoria School DNS

-- 1126 Cantelon, Morgan Edm:Victoria School DNS

- 867 Nielsen, Austin Memorial Com DNS

-— 577 Anderson, Josh Edm:Ardrossan DNS

Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Junior

ASAA: # 55.06m 1988 Clarence Nelson, McNally: Edm
Edm Zone: * 49.74m 1987 Pierre Lueders, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 888 Kong, lsaac Edm:Paul Kane 39.47m
36.11m 37.38m 39.47m 37.11m 35.26m 37.83m

2 702 Tedlapu, Bhargav Edm:Holy Trinity 34 _.44m
FOUL 33.68m 34.44m FOUL

3 774 Liu, Shawn Edm:Leduc Composite 33.85m
33.76m 30.81m FOUL 33.85m

4 577 Anderson, Josh Edm:Ardrossan 33.69m
32.79m 32.41m FOUL FOUL 31.30m 33.69m

5 628 Chao, Chris Edm:Harry Ainlay 33.62m
33.62m 29.48m 29.42m 28.73m

6 1084 Sheils, Nick Strathcona Comp 33.20m
32.12m 33.20m 30.31m

7 877 Sundlie, Cody Memorial Com 30.74m
FOUL FOUL 30.74m

8 590 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 30.05m
FOUL FOUL 30.05m

9 1087 Simpson, Conner Strathcona Comp 28.41m
28.41m FOUL 27.41m

10 804 Williamson, Nathan McNally Comp 27.89m
FOUL FOUL 27.89m

-— 737 Stevens, Max Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 956 Alton, Tom Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 993 Gardiner, Zane Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 709 Boer, Keith Edm:Jasper Place FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:46 PM 5/16/2012 Page 39

2012 High School Division 2/Gold May16 - 5/16/2012

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
-..-Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Junior
-— 903 Dewangree, Mohamma Edm:Queen Elizabeth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 803 Walker, Keenan McNally Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 575 Steinke, Joey Archbishop Romer FOUL
FOUL FOUL
-— 706 Tustin, Douglas Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
ASAA: # 10.59 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 792 Luo, Jason McNally Comp 12.01Q 3
2 653 Rosery, Arden Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.01Q 5
3 878 Ulrich, Tyler Memorial Com 12.12Q 1
4 1024 Kelly, Brendan Strathcona Comp 12.18Q 2
5 543 Ulliac, Bradley Archbishop J 12.30Q 4
6 1027 Kowalchuk, Graham Strathcona Comp 12.09q 5
7 1053 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 12.24q 1
8 632 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.31qg 2
9 573 Sabo, Kyle Archbishop Romer 12.39 4
10 718 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place 12.48 4
11 642 Kilson, Kwesi Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.52 1
12 882 Campbell, Aidan Edm:Paul Kane 12.57 3
13 890 Maclver, Braden Edm:Paul Kane 12.58 5
14 845 Croker, Josh Memorial Com 12.67 3
15 669 Bravo, Gio Edm:Holy Trinity 12.70 2
16 893 Repato, Kevin Edm:Paul Kane 12.77 1
17 948 Grapentine, Keegan Edm:St Joseph 12.83 2
18 828 Melymick, Micheal Edm:ME Lazerte 12.98 4
19 885 Gorbahn, Brett Edm:Paul Kane 13.17 2
20 694 Palo, Nikko Edm:Holy Trinity 13.23 3
21 690 Mendi, Fredric Edm:Holy Trinity 13.32 5
22 951 Olsen, Jean-Luc Edm:St Joseph 13.63 5
23 1145 Currie, Blais Strathcona Comp 13.85 4
24 797 Ramirez-Casas, Zam McNally Comp 14.16 2
-— 607 Thys, Landon Edmonton Chr DNS 2
- 612 VanKooten, Tyler Edmonton Chr DNS 1
-— 940 Alatah, Efriem Edm:St Joseph DNS 1
- 613 VanSloten, Kody Edmonton Chr DNS 3
- 916 Swamy, Rahul Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS 1
- 664 Babu, Hrethik Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 4
-— 598 Feltan, Brent Edmonton Chr DNS 5
- 910 Hurd, Brandon Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS 3
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Results

Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 10.59 2009

Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei

Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 792 Luo, Jason McNally Comp 12.01 11.88
2 653 Rosery, Arden Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.01 12.05
3 878 Ulrich, Tyler Memorial Com 12.12 12.08
4 1027 Kowalchuk, Graham Strathcona Comp 12.09 12.09
5 1053 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 12.24 12.12
6 1024 Kelly, Brendan Strathcona Comp 12.18 12.21
7 543 Ulliac, Bradley Archbishop J 12.30 12.41
8 632 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.31 12.42
Preliminaries
9 573 Sabo, Kyle Archbishop Romer 12.39
10 718 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place 12.48
11 642 Kilson, Kwesi Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.52
12 882 Campbell, Aidan Edm:Paul Kane 12.57
13 890 Maclver, Braden Edm:Paul Kane 12.58
14 845 Croker, Josh Memorial Com 12.67
15 669 Bravo, Gio Edm:Holy Trinity 12.70
16 893 Repato, Kevin Edm:Paul Kane 12.77
17 948 Grapentine, Keegan Edm:St Joseph 12.83
18 828 Melymick, Micheal Edm:ME Lazerte 12.98
19 885 Gorbahn, Brett Edm:Paul Kane 13.17
20 694 Palo, Nikko Edm:Holy Trinity 13.23
21 690 Mendi, Fredric Edm:Holy Trinity 13.32
22 951 Olsen, Jean-Luc Edm:St Joseph 13.63
23 1145 Currie, Blais Strathcona Comp 13.85
24 797 Ramirez-Casas, Zam McNally Comp 14.16
- 607 Thys, Landon Edmonton Chr DNS
- 612 VanKooten, Tyler Edmonton Chr DNS
-- 940 Alatah, Efriem Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 613 VanSloten, Kody Edmonton Chr DNS
- 916 Swamy, Rahul Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 664 Babu, Hrethik Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 598 Feltan, Brent Edmonton Chr DNS
- 910 Hurd, Brandon Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
ASAA: # 21.41 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 653 Rosery, Arden Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.330 1
2 761 Schempp, Kyle Vimy Ridge 24.57Q 3
3 878 Ulrich, Tyler Memorial Com 24.71Q 2
4 642 Kilson, Kwesi Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.96q 2
5 660 Tanasychuk, Joel Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.04q 3
6 770 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite 25.06q 1
7 1024 Kelly, Brendan Strathcona Comp 25.17q 2
8 565 Garneau, Braxton Archbishop Romer 25.21q 2
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

-...Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

9 1053 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 25.75 1
10 639 Hunt, Nolan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.95 1
11 689 Mauricio, Darian Edm:Holy Trinity 25.95 2
12 893 Repato, Kevin Edm:Paul Kane 26.57 2
13 664 Babu, Hrethik Edm:Holy Trinity 26.61 3
14 1042 Luu, Kevin Strathcona Comp 26.65 1
15 679 Eubra, Reinier Edm:Holy Trinity 27.68 1
16 745 Wilde, Tyler Edm:Jasper Place 27.72 2
17 800 Tran, Dillan McNally Comp 30.58 3
18 1148 Dhunnou, Kirtan Strathcona Comp 31.07 2
-— 598 Feltan, Brent Edmonton Chr DNS 1
-— 940 Alatah, Efriem Edm:St Joseph DNS 3
-— 904 Fayad, Jodat Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS 3
- 845 Croker, Josh Memorial Com DNS 3

Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 21.41 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 653 Rosery, Arden Edm:Harry Ainlay 24 .33 23.62

2 878 Ulrich, Tyler Memorial Com 24.71 24.24

3 565 Garneau, Braxton Archbishop Romer 25.21 24 .52

4 660 Tanasychuk, Joel Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.04 24.55

5 642 Kilson, Kwesi Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.96 24.62

6 1024 Kelly, Brendan Strathcona Comp 25.17 25.08
-- 770 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite 25.06 DNS
Preliminaries

2 761 Schempp, Kyle Vimy Ridge 24.57

9 1053 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 25.75
10 639 Hunt, Nolan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.95
11 689 Mauricio, Darian Edm:Holy Trinity 25.95
12 893 Repato, Kevin Edm:Paul Kane 26.57
13 664 Babu, Hrethik Edm:Holy Trinity 26.61
14 1042 Luu, Kevin Strathcona Comp 26.65
15 679 Eubra, Reinier Edm:Holy Trinity 27.68
16 745 Wilde, Tyler Edm:Jasper Place 27.72
17 800 Tran, Dillan McNally Comp 30.58
18 1148 Dhunnou, Kirtan Strathcona Comp 31.07
-— 598 Feltan, Brent Edmonton Chr DNS
-— 940 Alatah, Efriem Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 904 Fayad, Jodat Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 845 Croker, Josh Memorial Com DNS

Boys 400 Metre Dash Intermediate

Edm
Name

ASAA: # 49.04 2004
Zone: * 49.10 1993

Andrew Dargie, Sir Winston Churchill C

Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona
Year School

Seed

Finals H# Points

Finals
1 76

7 Cakmak, Timurlane

Edm:Leduc Composite

53.38 2
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Results
....Boys 400 Metre Dash Intermediate
2 565 Garneau, Braxton Archbishop Romer 54.60 2
3 770 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite 54.62 1
4 660 Tanasychuk, Joel Edm:Harry Ainlay 55.82 2
5 1096 Stout, Ben Strathcona Comp 56.19 2
6 894 Schmidt, Felix Edm:Paul Kane 56.84 1
7 995 Geisterfer, Samuel Strathcona Comp 57.14 1
8 984 Drever, Josh Strathcona Comp 59.28 1
9 582 Gordulic, Mark Edm:Ardrossan 1:00.26 1
10 839 Yeung, Benjamin Edm:ME Lazerte 1:03.75 1
11 750 dePaz, Jorge Vimy Ridge 1:05.00 3
12 1102 Thakore, Sam Strathcona Comp 1:09.00 3
-— 745 Wilde, Tyler Edm:Jasper Place DNS 3
-— 598 Feltan, Brent Edmonton Chr DNS 3
- 952 Street, Mathew Edm:St Joseph DNS 2
- 824 Low, Justin Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 2
- 665 Barayuga, Patrick Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 3
-— 710 Chambers, Aaron Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
Boys 800 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 1:52.58 6/3/2011 Tyler Smith, Wetaskiwin Comp
Edm Zone: * 1:55.60 1993 Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 960 Basher, Mitchell Strathcona Comp 1:56.13
2 767 Cakmak, Timurlane Edm:Leduc Composite 1:59.26
3 784 Dong, Kyle McNally Comp 2:16.30
4 665 Barayuga, Patrick Edm:Holy Trinity 2:24.18
5 639 Hunt, Nolan Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:24.88
6 952 Street, Mathew Edm:St Joseph 2:25.06
7 713 Cimino, Tanner Edm:Jasper Place 2:26.46
8 611 VanderVeen, Allen Edmonton Chr 2:27.58
9 1022 Kavanagh, Todd Strathcona Comp 2:30.41
10 1002 Guild, Daniel Strathcona Comp 2:31.07
11 1134 Shah, Mofeez Edm:Victoria School 2:31.99
12 1116 Wolfert, Ryan Strathcona Comp 2:39.89
13 554 Stratechuk, Kyle Archbishop M 2:45.36
- 904 Fayad, Jodat Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 830 Pan, Alva Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
- 795 Madsen, Will McNally Comp DNS
-— 593 Barbe, Andrew Edmonton Chr DNS
-— 922 Fink, Landon St Albert Catho DNS
Boys 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 3:56.80 1976 Rob Evans, Central Memorial, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:03.10 1980 Chris Judge, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 795 Madsen, Will McNally Comp 4:24.29
2 960 Basher, Mitchell Strathcona Comp 4:37.01
3 767 Cakmak, Timurlane Edm:Leduc Composite 4:44.69
4 784 Dong, Kyle McNally Comp 4:48.45
5 743 Webb, Anthony Edm:Jasper Place 5:06.19
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Results
....Boys 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
6 988 Edwardson, Leif Strathcona Comp 5:14.95
7 1116 Wolfert, Ryan Strathcona Comp 5:24.48
8 1105 Tzur, Matan Strathcona Comp 5:27.79
9 713 Cimino, Tanner Edm:Jasper Place 5:29.22
10 1134 Shah, Mofeez Edm:Victoria School 5:30.81
11 863 Mercier, Justin Memorial Com 5:54.81
12 825 Ma, Colyn Edm:ME Lazerte 6:16.09
13 928 Jackson, Jarin St Albert Catho 6:26.97
- 603 Melese, Kidus Edmonton Chr DNS
- 593 Barbe, Andrew Edmonton Chr DNS
- 910 Hurd, Brandon Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
Boys 3000 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 8:38.50 2003 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 9:10.56 2002 Travis McKay, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 795 Madsen, Will McNally Comp 9:04.39* 16
2 743 Webb, Anthony Edm:Jasper Place 10:46.69 15
3 988 Edwardson, Leif Strathcona Comp 10:54.29 14
4 776 Ruptash, Mykel Edm:Leduc Composite 10:59.80 13
5 1116 Wolfert, Ryan Strathcona Comp 11:15.26 12
6 663 Atumisi, Divin Edm:Holy Trinity 11:43.52 11
7 1002 Guild, Daniel Strathcona Comp 11:45.95 10
8 825 Ma, Colyn Edm:ME Lazerte 12:02.38 9
9 649 Lui, Kuan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12:08.67 8
10 863 Mercier, Justin Memorial Com 12:42.74 7
11 928 Jackson, Jarin St Albert Catho 13:49.29
-— 1105 Tzur, Matan Strathcona Comp DNS
Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Intermediate
ASAA: # 13.24 2004 Cory Gibson, Sir Winston Churchill, C
Edm Zone: * 13.22 2001 Colin Ambsbaugh, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 635 Goertz, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 15.14
2 1053 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 15.20
3 658 Song, Yue Edm:Harry Ainlay 16.80
4 643 Kneller, Bryce Edm:Harry Ainlay 17.18
5 679 Eubra, Reinier Edm:Holy Trinity 17.22
6 669 Bravo, Gio Edm:Holy Trinity 18.33
7 957 Amisi, Delphin Strathcona Comp 19.21
8 689 Mauricio, Darian Edm:Holy Trinity 20.78
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
ASAA: # 43.19 2001 , Edmonton
Amsbaugh, Cocks, Howell, Leong
Edm Zone: * 43.34 1980 Jasper Place
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite <A~ 46.41 47.04
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Results

.. ..Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
1) 1039 Lin, Steven 2) 1068 Pearson, Caleb
3) 1027 Kowalchuk, Graham 4) 1053 Michaels, Jordan

2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B* 47.33
1) 995 Geisterfer, Samuel 2) 1064 Ovarkporaye, Alfred
3) 1096 Stout, Ben 4) 1070 Penner, Justin

3 Edm:Paul Kane “A* 47 .51
1) 882 Campbell, Aidan 2) 895 Sherstan, Mark
3) 893 Repato, Kevin 4) 890 Maclver, Braden

4 Edm:Harry Ainlay “"A-" 47.83
1) 642 Kilson, Kwesi 2) 660 Tanasychuk, Joel
3) 653 Rosery, Arden 4) 632 Ellis, Dan

5 Edm:Holy Trinity "A" 49.66
1) 669 Bravo, Gio 2) 694 Palo, Nikko
3) 670 Buen, Alejandro 4) 690 Mendi, Fredric

-- Edm:Strathcona Composite *"C* DNS
1) 1042 Luu, Kevin 2) 1024 Kelly, Brendan
3) 957 Amisi, Delphin 4) 988 Edwardson, Leif

-— Edm:Edmonton Christian "A" DNS
1) 613 VanSloten, Kody 2) 612 VanKooten, Tyler
3) 607 Thys, Landon 4) 598 Feltan, Brent

Boys High Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 2.07m 1997 Jesse Lipscombe, St Albert, Edm
Edm Zone: * 2.00m 2007 Isaac Tyler, Eastglen
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 939 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 1.70m

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
X0 0 0 0 XXX
2 558 Brown, Alex Archbishop Romer J1.70m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 XXO XO XXX
3 890 Maclver, Braden Edm:Paul Kane J1.70m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 0 XXO XXX
4 895 Sherstan, Mark Edm:Paul Kane 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 XXX
5 885 Gorbahn, Brett Edm:Paul Kane J1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 Xo 0 XXX
6 670 Buen, Alejandro Edm:Holy Trinity 1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 XXX
7 770 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite J1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
X0 0 XXX
8 944 Ferenac, Phil Edm:St Joseph J1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
XXO0 X0 XXX
9 1144 Kawchuk, Mike Strathcona Comp J1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
X0 XXO XXX
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Results
....Boys High Jump Intermediate
10 1023 Keewatin, Kai Strathcona Comp 1.55m
1.55 1.60
XXO XXX
- 959 Bardoloi, Abhishek Strathcona Comp NH
1.55
XXX
-— 727 Maksimovic, Nikola Edm:Jasper Place NH
1.55 1.60 1.65
P P XXX
- 900 Aden, Hassan Edm:Queen Elizabeth NH
1.55
XXX
-— 841 Boyd, Matt Memorial Com NH
1.55
XXX
-— 1027 Kowalchuk, Graham Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 925 Gauthier, Luc St Albert Catho DNS
-— 607 Thys, Landon Edmonton Chr DNS
-— 647 Laundry, Tak Edm:Harry Ainlay SCR
Boys Pole Vault Intermediate
ASAA: # 4.40m 2006 Deryk Theodore, Strathcona Comp
Edm Zone: * 4.40m 2006 Derek Theodore, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1070 Penner, Justin Strathcona Comp 2.80m

2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80
X0 0 0 0 XXO
2 1001 Gruenhagen, Sean Strathcona Comp 2.90m 2.60m
2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80
X0 0 0 0 XX

3 1096 Stout, Ben Strathcona Comp 2.20m
2.00 2.20 2.40
0 0 XXX
4 1039 Lin, Steven Strathcona Comp J2.20m
2.00 2.20
0 Xo
5 1091 Somos, Niko Strathcona Comp 2.00m
2.00 2.20
XX0 XXX

Boys Long Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 6.89m 1992 Craig Gordon, Forest Lawn, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 6.72m 1991 Edmund Ledi, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 792 Luo, Jason McNally Comp 5.89m
5.83m 5.82m 5.89m PASS PASS PASS
2 939 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 5.85m
5.85m 5.72m 5.66m 5.27m 5.56m FOUL
3 895 Sherstan, Mark Edm:Paul Kane 5.70m

X 5.70m 5.44m FOUL FOUL
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....Boys Long Jump Intermediate
948 Grapentine, Keegan

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

5.69m 4.97m 4.90m 5.20m

670 Buen, Alejandro

5.63m FOUL 4.52m 4.69m

1039 Lin, Steven
4.20m 5.24m 5.56m

PASS

1064 Ovarkporaye, Alfre

5.40m 5.22m

653 Rosery, Arden

5.30m

663 Atumisi, Divin
3.51m 5.23m

643 Kneller, Bryce

FOUL 4.97m FOUL

878 Ulrich, Tyler

3.85m 4.85m 4.96m

957 Amisi, Delphin

4.65m 4.43m 4.94m

828 Melymick, Micheal

4.83m 4.72m 4.90m
825 Ma, Colyn
4.60m 4.59m 4.83m
951 Olsen, Jean-Luc
4.69m 4.69m
573 Sabo, Kyle
4.55m 4.57m 4.45m
916 Swamy, Rahul
4.08m 4.55m 4.36m
900 Aden, Hassan
4.46m 4.31m 4.42m
750 dePaz, Jorge
4.21m 4.26m 4.33m
692 Navarra, Franz
FOUL FOUL 4.29m
839 Yeung, Benjamin
4_.12m
841 Boyd, Matt
4.08m 3.95m 3.69m
787 Lam, Kevin
3.79m
800 Tran, Dillan
FOUL 2.80m
718 Hansen, Troy

1132 Mcliveen, Camren

1066 Park, Jungho
910 Hurd, Brandon
613 VanSloten, Kody
607 Thys, Landon
925 Gauthier, Luc
940 Alatah, Efriem

Edm:St Joseph
Edm:Holy Trinity
Strathcona Comp
PASS PASS
Strathcona Comp
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Memorial Com
Strathcona Comp
Edm:ME Lazerte
Edm:ME Lazerte
Edm:St Joseph
Archbishop Romer
Edm:Queen Elizabeth
Edm:Queen Elizabeth
Vimy Ridge

Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:ME Lazerte
Memorial Com
McNally Comp
McNally Comp
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Victoria School
Strathcona Comp
Edm:Queen Elizabeth
Edmonton Chr
Edmonton Chr

St Albert Catho
Edm:St Joseph

5.69m
5.63m
5.56m
5.40m
5.30m
5.23m
4._97m
4._.96m
4_.94m
4_90m
4_83m
4_69m
4_57m
4 _55m
4_46m
4_33m
4_29m
4_.12m
4_.08m
3.79m
2.80m

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
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Results
Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 14.01m 1986 Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 13.81m 1994 Dewayne Douglas, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 635 Goertz, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.70m
12.23m FOUL PASS FOUL 12.70m
2 939 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 11.93m
11.76m 11.93m FOUL 11.77m 11.69m
3 895 Sherstan, Mark Edm:Paul Kane 11.56m
11.49m 11.56m 11.36m
4 670 Buen, Alejandro Edm:Holy Trinity 11.34m
10.03m 11.09m 11.34m 11.30m 11.17m FOUL
5 984 Drever, Josh Strathcona Comp 10.89m
FOUL FOUL 10.89m FOUL 10.61m 10.86m
6 890 Maclver, Braden Edm:Paul Kane 10.61m
8.94m 10.31m 10.38m FOUL 10.61m FOUL
7 745 Wilde, Tyler Edm:Jasper Place 10.32m
9.46m 10.32m FOUL
8 582 Gordulic, Mark Edm:Ardrossan 10.02m
9.83m 10.02m 9.70m
9 951 Olsen, Jean-Luc Edm:St Joseph 9.76m
8.49m FOUL 9.76m
10 692 Navarra, Franz Edm:Holy Trinity 8.13m
8.13m FOUL 8.05m
11 1062 Onisko, Maxwell Strathcona Comp 7.70m
7.70m 7.21m FOUL
12 916 Swamy, Rahul Edm:Queen Elizabeth 6.53m
FOUL FOUL 6.53m
13 1122 Zhang, Jin Strathcona Comp 5.41m
FOUL 5.41m
-— 1027 Kowalchuk, Graham Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 925 Gauthier, Luc St Albert Catho DNS
-- 940 Alatah, Efriem Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 710 Chambers, Aaron Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 828 Melymick, Micheal Edm:ME Lazerte DNS
Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Intermediate
ASAA: # 16.61m 2002 Matt Doherty, Delburne, Central
Edm Zone: * 14_.41m 1986 George Samaha, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 650 Narbonne, Jacob Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.13m
11.72m 11.48m 11.39m 11.66m 11.90m 12.13m
2 717 Haggerty, Nick Edm:Jasper Place 11.00m
9.90m 10.14m 8.59m 10.66m 10.98m 11.00m
3 1132 Mcliveen, Camren Edm:Victoria School 10.96m
10.43m 10.55m 10.41m 10.25m 10.57m 10.96m
4 746 Allan, Chris Edm:L.Y. Cairns 10.67m
10.12m 10.22m FOUL 10.18m 10.20m 10.67m
5 682 Hamaluk, Bradley Edm:Holy Trinity 10.38m
9.96m 10.06m 10.38m 10.26m 10.27m 9.31m
6 729 McKerricher, Chase Edm:Jasper Place 10.17m
9.60m 10.13m FOUL 9.30m 9.60m 10.17m
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-..-.Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Intermediate
7 769 Grabia, TJ Edm:Leduc Composite 10.08m
9.59m 9.67m 10.08m
8 1001 Gruenhagen, Sean Strathcona Comp 9.96m 9.97m
PASS 9.97m PASS
9 632 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay 9.94m
9.31m 9.94m 8.88m
10 718 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place 9.57m
9.05m 9.57m 9.41m
11 797 Ramirez-Casas, Zam McNally Comp 7.85m
7.85m 7.76m 7.80m
-- 1011 Hoffman, Daniel Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 998 Gotell, Liam Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 783 Crook-Lombe, Jorda McNally Comp DNS
- 947 Friske, Steven Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 664 Babu, Hrethik Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Intermediate

ASAA: # 48.38m 2001 Jim Steacy, Winston Churchill, South
Edm Zone: * 46.48m 1984 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 998 Gotell, Liam Strathcona Comp 29.34m
FOUL 24.35m 26.62m 29.34m 26.00m 26.91m

2 939 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 28.12m
28.12m 28.11m 24.94m 26.17m FOUL 27.56m

3 769 Grabia, TJ Edm:Leduc Composite 27.98m
25.86m 26.33m 27.98m 25.25m 26.93m 26.02m

4 632 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.55m
26.20m FOUL 27.55m 26.54m

5 718 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place 27.00m
FOUL 25.08m 25.47m 25.27m FOUL 27.00m

6 878 Ulrich, Tyler Memorial Com 25.46m
FOUL 24.85m 24.96m 25.46m FOUL FOUL

-- 704 Thorton, Ronald Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 703 Thorton, John Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 717 Haggerty, Nick Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 1117 Woloszyn, Anthony Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 1132 Mcliveen, Camren Edm:Victoria School FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 797 Ramirez-Casas, Zam McNally Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 958 Bagot, Kyle Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 650 Narbonne, Jacob Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS

-— 948 Grapentine, Keegan Edm:St Joseph DNS

- 787 Lam, Kevin McNally Comp DNS

- 947 Friske, Steven Edm:St Joseph DNS

-— 1001 Gruenhagen, Sean Strathcona Comp DNS
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Results

Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Intermediate

ASAA: # 52.88m 1991 Slade Stephenson, Bentley, South
Edm Zone: * 50.70m 1987 Pierre Leuders, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 585 Hoffos, Brook Edm:Ardrossan 45_26m
39.16m 44.38m 43.47m 40.97m 45.26m 43.38m
2 682 Hamaluk, Bradley Edm:Holy Trinity 38.45m
33.64m 36.87m 35.44m 34.19m 34.16m 38.45m
3 654 Sanchez, Quincy Edm:Harry Ainlay 37.42m
35.15m 37.42m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 746 Allan, Chris Edm:L.Y. Cairns 36.92m
29.97m 36.92m 33.88m 29.67m 35.45m FOUL
5 727 Maksimovic, Nikola Edm:Jasper Place 35.92m
33.80m FOUL 31.33m 32.48m 35.92m 35.92m
6 677 Dionne, Jordan Edm:Holy Trinity 34.32m
33.49m 34.32m 32.90m 34.18m FOUL FOUL
7 703 Thorton, John Edm:Holy Trinity 33.64m
33.64m FOUL 28.86m
8 988 Edwardson, Leif Strathcona Comp 32.25m
32.25m FOUL FOUL
9 729 McKerricher, Chase Edm:Jasper Place 30.70m
27.15m FOUL 30.70m
10 704 Thorton, Ronald Edm:Holy Trinity 30.24m
30.24m 28.16m 29.32m
11 1091 Somos, Niko Strathcona Comp 29.40m
FOUL 29.40m 27.30m
-- 797 Ramirez-Casas, Zam McNally Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 824 Low, Justin Edm:ME Lazerte FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 787 Lam, Kevin McNally Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 839 Yeung, Benjamin Edm:ME Lazerte FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 900 Aden, Hassan Edm:Queen Elizabeth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 959 Bardoloi, Abhishek Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 647 Laundry, Tak Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
-- 717 Haggerty, Nick Edm:Jasper Place DNS
Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 584 Hartling, Dylan Edm:Ardrossan 11.54Q 3
2 930 McNamara, Liam St Albert Catho 11.690 1
3 1059 Nguyen, Tyler Strathcona Comp 12.06Q 2
4 931 McNamara, Mitch St Albert Catho 11.77q 3
5 1075 Reeves, Connor Strathcona Comp 11.75 12.05q 3
6 796 Nay, Aaron McNally Comp 12.24q 2
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....Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior
7 818 Kargbo, Momodu Edm:ME Lazerte 12.25q 2
8 574 Sawatsky, Aziz Archbishop Romer 12.60g 1
9 604 Mokonin, Ebsa Edmonton Chr 12.96 2
10 567 Guzman, Angelo Archbishop Romer 13.01 3
11 809 Caskenette, Wade Edm:ME Lazerte 13.06 1
12 970 Chapman, Fraser Strathcona Comp 24._.30 1
-—- 1112 Wilson, Sebastian Strathcona Comp DNS 1
- 938 Tait-Vanderheide, St Albert Catho DNS 2
- 589 Pals, Logan Edm:Ardrossan DNS 2
- 591 Webb, Jonathan Edm:Ardrossan DNS 2
-- 791 Lemelledo, Dylan McNally Comp DNS 3
-— 605 Moyo, Nkosana Edmonton Chr DNS 1
-— 597 Eisenzimmer, Jonat Edmonton Chr DNS 3
- 576 Airey, Jimmie Edm:Ardrossan DNS 1
Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 584 Hartling, Dylan Edm:Ardrossan 11.54 11.46
2 931 McNamara, Mitch St Albert Catho 11.77 11.70
3 930 McNamara, Liam St Albert Catho 11.69 11.81
4 1059 Nguyen, Tyler Strathcona Comp 12.06 12.08
5 1075 Reeves, Connor Strathcona Comp 12.05 12.08
6 796 Nay, Aaron McNally Comp 12.24 12.17
7 818 Kargbo, Momodu Edm:ME Lazerte 12.25 12.47
8 574 Sawatsky, Aziz Archbishop Romer 12.60 12.54
Preliminaries
9 604 Mokonin, Ebsa Edmonton Chr 12.96
10 567 Guzman, Angelo Archbishop Romer 13.01
11 809 Caskenette, Wade Edm:ME Lazerte 13.06
12 970 Chapman, Fraser Strathcona Comp 24_.30
-— 1112 Wilson, Sebastian Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 938 Tait-Vanderheide, St Albert Catho DNS
- 589 Pals, Logan Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 591 Webb, Jonathan Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 791 Lemelledo, Dylan McNally Comp DNS
-— 605 Moyo, Nkosana Edmonton Chr DNS
-— 597 Eisenzimmer, Jonat Edmonton Chr DNS
-— 576 Airey, Jimmie Edm:Ardrossan DNS
Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 21.60 2001 Jeff Halverson, Grand Prairie, NW
Edm Zone: * 21.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 931 McNamara, Mitch St Albert Catho 23.30 1 16
2 584 Hartling, Dylan Edm:Ardrossan 23.79 1
3 1075 Reeves, Connor Strathcona Comp 2421 24 .36 1 14
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....Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior
4 970 Chapman, Fraser Strathcona Comp 24 .52 25.08 1 13
5 574 Sawatsky, Aziz Archbishop Romer 25.68 1 12
6 604 Mokonin, Ebsa Edmonton Chr 27.48 1 11
7 887 Kniel, Cam Edm:Paul Kane 32.87 1 10
-— 818 Kargbo, Momodu Edm:ME Lazerte DNS 2
-— 1112 Wilson, Sebastian Strathcona Comp DNS 2
-— 597 Eisenzimmer, Jonat Edmonton Chr DNS 2
- 605 Moyo, Nkosana Edmonton Chr SCR
- 589 Pals, Logan Edm:Ardrossan SCR
-- 1018 Jang, Jun-Woo Strathcona Comp SCR
-— 809 Caskenette, Wade Edm:ME Lazerte SCR
-— 938 Tait-Vanderheide, St Albert Catho SCR
Boys 400 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 47.85 1992 Dave Anderson, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 48.10 1987 Khane Bolster, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1016 llkiw, Kristofor Strathcona Comp 54.22 51.61
2 1090 Snider, Cam Strathcona Comp 53.58
3 765 Biddulph, Adam Edm:Leduc Composite 56.65
4 657 Sharma, Raghiv Edm:Harry Ainlay 57.07
5 1072 Pregizer, Calen Strathcona Comp 59.07
6 966 Carter, Nolan Strathcona Comp 59.64
- 597 Eisenzimmer, Jonat Edmonton Chr DNS
- 866 Nelson, Colton Memorial Com DNS
- 651 Neilson, Troy Edm:Harry Ainlay SCR
Boys 800 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 1:52.50 1986 Mark Lynch, Leduc, North
Edm Zone: * 1:55.10 1989 Mike McLean, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1016 llkiw, Kristofor Strathcona Comp 2:00.52 2:02.55
2 765 Biddulph, Adam Edm:Leduc Composite 2:08.86
3 720 Hjelmeland, Aldrin Edm:Jasper Place 2:11.12
4 657 Sharma, Raghiv Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:17.60
5 652 Peterson, Kyle Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:19.40
6 1077 Riar, Davis Strathcona Comp 2:22.47
7 723 lIsings, Marcus Edm:Jasper Place 2:28.35
8 899 Yaremko, Jordan Edm:Paul Kane 2:30.91
9 1021 Johnston, Levi Strathcona Comp 2:45.96
- 999 Grimm, Ben Strathcona Comp DNS
Boys 1500 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 3:57.10 1982 Doug Dray, Lethbridge Collegiate, S
Edm Zone: * 3:59.70 1980 Blair Rosser, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1114 Winter, Robert Strathcona Comp 4:53.88 4:43.48

2 652 Peterson, Kyle Edm:Harry Ainlay 4:43.48
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-...Boys 1500 Metre Run Senior
3 1090 Snider, Cam Strathcona Comp 4:45_.05
4 720 Hjelmeland, Aldrin Edm:Jasper Place 4:48.74
5 1054 Mohler, Matt Strathcona Comp 4:50.22
6 723 Isings, Marcus Edm:Jasper Place 4:54.28
7 808 Boyle, Jared Edm:ME Lazerte 5:01.11
8 1077 Riar, Davis Strathcona Comp 5:04.84
9 798 Sawyer, Kyle McNally Comp 5:10.12
- 657 Sharma, Raghiv Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
- 909 Hayduk, Caleb Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 605 Moyo, Nkosana Edmonton Chr DNS
Boys 3000 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 8:31.23 2004 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 8:33.43 2004 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1114 Winter, Robert Strathcona Comp 10:22.30 9:55.33
2 652 Peterson, Kyle Edm:Harry Ainlay 9:57.31
3 794 MacDonald, Connor McNally Comp 9:57.72
4 723 Isings, Marcus Edm:Jasper Place 10:33.37
5 1054 Mohler, Matt Strathcona Comp 10:44.65
6 798 Sawyer, Kyle McNally Comp 11:02.12
7 1004 Hall, Dylan Strathcona Comp 11:05.12
8 1021 Johnston, Levi Strathcona Comp 11:32.04
9 572 Reilander, Zachary Archbishop Romer 11:32.20
- 791 Lemelledo, Dylan McNally Comp DNS
- 909 Hayduk, Caleb Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 91cm 36" 8.5 Senior
ASAA: # 13.59 2008 Evan Clark, Henry Wise Wood Cgy
Edm Zone: * 14.14 2007 Matthew Cordoza, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1059 Nguyen, Tyler Strathcona Comp 14.53
2 966 Carter, Nolan Strathcona Comp 19.62
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
ASAA: # 42.37 1996 , Calgary
Deck, Sinclair, Stone, Marshall
Edm Zone: * 42.80 1987 Harry Ainlay
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 45.10 45.48
1) 1075 Reeves, Connor 2) 1059 Nguyen, Tyler
3) 1112 Wilson, Sebastian 4) 970 Chapman, Fraser
2 Edm:Archbishop Oscar Romero "B* 47.73
3 Edm:Harry Ainlay "A-" 48.31
1) 651 Neilson, Troy 2) 652 Peterson, Kyle
3) 657 Sharma, Raghiv 4) 661 Webster, Aundrey
-- Edm:Strathcona Composite "B*® DNS

1) 1120 Wooding, Peter 2) 1072 Pregizer, Calen
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-...Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
3) 989 Elson, Paul 4) 1034 Lane, Harrison
-- Edm:St Albert Catholic “A" DNS
1) 930 McNamara, Liam 2) 936 Poirier, Trevor
3) 938 Tait-Vanderheide, Danton 4) 932 Meronyk, Nick
-— Edm:Edmonton Christian "A" DNS
1) 597 Eisenzimmer, Jonathan 2)
3) 604 Mokonin, Ebsa 4) 605 Moyo, Nkosana
-- Edm:Ardrossan “A*" DNS
1) 584 Hartling, Dylan 2) 589 Pals, Logan
3) 591 Webb, Jonathan 4) 576 Airey, Jimmie
-- Edm:Archbishop Oscar Romero "A* DNS
1) 574 Sawatsky, Aziz 2) 573 Sabo, Kyle
3) 567 Guzman, Angelo 4) 565 Garneau, Braxton
Boys High Jump Senior
ASAA: # 2.10m 1998 Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert, Edm
Edm Zone: * 2.12m 1998 Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1012 Hoskins, Andrew Strathcona Comp 1.65m 1.65m

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 XXX
1 932 Meronyk, Nick St Albert Catho 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 XXX
3 532 Forstey, Keenan Archbishop J J1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
X0 0 XXO XXX
4 980 Dale, Chris Strathcona Comp 1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
X0  XO XXX
5 966 Carter, Nolan Strathcona Comp 1.55m
1.55 1.60 1.65
X0 P XX
-— 540 Prenoslo, Brian Archbishop J DNS

Boys Pole Vault Senior

ASAA: # 4.55m 1999 Jamie Johnson, Strathcona, Edm
Edm Zone: * 4.45m 1995 Brad Young, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1120 Wooding, Peter Strathcona Comp 2.70m 3.50m
3.20 3.50 3.75
X0 0 XXX
-— 975 Clark, Stephen Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 962 Boeske, Michael Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 1072 Pregizer, Calen Strathcona Comp DNS
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Boys Long Jump Senior
ASAA: # 7.24m 1987 Selwyn Talyor, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 7.10m 1987 Selwyn Taylor, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1059 Nguyen, Tyler Strathcona Comp 5.41m 5.72m
5.55m 5.37m 5.72m
2 662 Alaber, Kris Edm:Holy Trinity J5.72m
4.97m 5.32m 5.72m
3 851 Gunderson, Chris Memorial Com 5.69m
5.39m 5.69m
4 567 Guzman, Angelo Archbishop Romer 5.54m
5.54m 5.21m 4.96m
5 854 Jereniuk, Thomas Memorial Com J5.54m
5.54m X
6 686 Ljubsa, Mike Edm:Holy Trinity 5.37m
FOUL FOUL 5.37m
7 966 Carter, Nolan Strathcona Comp 5.31m
5.16m 4.57m 5.31m
8 541 Senchyna, Steffen Archbishop J 5.19m
4.94m 5.19m 4.87m
9 980 Dale, Chris Strathcona Comp 4._86m
FOUL 3.55m 4.86m
10 532 Forstey, Keenan Archbishop J 4._.65m
4_.15m FOUL 4.65m
11 806 Au, Alec Edm:ME Lazerte 4_34m
4.34m FOUL 4.11m
-- 981 Day, Michael Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 791 Lemelledo, Dylan McNally Comp DNS
- 932 Meronyk, Nick St Albert Catho DNS
Boys Triple Jump Senior
ASAA: # 14.04m 1995 Dewane Douglas, Ross Sheppard, Edm
Edm Zone: * 14.31m 1987 Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1012 Hoskins, Andrew Strathcona Comp 11.41m 12.12m
11.06m 11.60m 11.60m 11.64m FOUL 12.12m
2 541 Senchyna, Steffen Archbishop J 11.74m
11.74m 10.44m 11.12m 11.18m
3 932 Meronyk, Nick St Albert Catho 10.75m
10.75m 10.67m 10.10m
4 1034 Lane, Harrison Strathcona Comp 10.74m
FOUL 10.74m 10.33m 10.59m
5 1114 Winter, Robert Strathcona Comp 10.45m
10.45m 10.29m FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 532 Forstey, Keenan Archbishop J 9.97m
FOUL 9.97m x
-— 1112 Wilson, Sebastian Strathcona Comp 11.65m DNS
- 851 Gunderson, Chris Memorial Com DNS
-— 887 Kniel, Cam Edm:Paul Kane DNS

- 854 Jereniuk, Thomas Memorial Com DNS
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Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Senior

ASAA: # 17.13m
Edm Zone: * 17.04m

1978
1971

Lanny Tron, Winston Churchill, South
Ron Lundquist, Victoria

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1034 Lane, Harrison Strathcona Comp 11.97m
11.97m 11.81m 11.45m 11.51m 11.04m 11.36m
2 955 Adams, Daniel Strathcona Comp 11.53m
11.53m 11.51m 10.93m 10.34m FOUL 10.99m
3 773 Kuny, Mitch Edm:Leduc Composite 11.07m
11.07m 9.91m 9.62m FOUL 9.32m
4 989 Elson, Paul Strathcona Comp 10.78m
9.58m 10.55m 10.16m 10.78m 10.62m FOUL
5 899 Yaremko, Jordan Edm:Paul Kane 10.54m
9.16m 9.86m 10.54m 10.31m 10.40m 9.95m
6 990 Epp, Derek Strathcona Comp 10.44m
9.88m 10.32m 10.25m 10.44m 10.30m 10.06m
7 842 Brooks, Mackenzie Memorial Com 9.16m
8.61m 8.86m 9.16m
- 933 Moloy, Cullen St Albert Catho DNS
Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Senior
ASAA: # 49.52m 1992 Kris Watson, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 46.46m 1985 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 931 McNamara, Mitch St Albert Catho 32.02m
30.83m FOUL 31.33m 30.82m 32.02m 31.25m
2 842 Brooks, Mackenzie Memorial Com 30.80m
27.14m 26.80m FOUL 29.72m 26.40m 30.80m
3 930 McNamara, Liam St Albert Catho 30.60m
30.60m 28.12m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 564 Fisher, Jeffrey Archbishop Romer 29.08m
25.99m 27.24m 27.24m 29.08m 23.51m FOUL
5 1086 Shott, Casey Strathcona Comp 25.76m 28.79m
28.79m 26.29m FOUL 26.14m 27.00m 26.28m
6 1034 Lane, Harrison Strathcona Comp 27.35m
FOUL 27.35m FOUL 23.88m 25.61m 27.23m
7 866 Nelson, Colton Memorial Com 23.93m
FOUL FOUL 23.93m
- 994 Gay, Eisech Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 990 Epp, Derek Strathcona Comp DNS
- 569 Pariseau, Jordan Archbishop Romer DNS
-- 955 Adams, Daniel Strathcona Comp DNS
Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Senior
ASAA: # 58.56m 1977 Nelson Stockwell, Strathmore, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 52.30m 1979 Rick Magdziasz, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 842 Brooks, Mackenzie Memorial Com 39.94m

36.74m 38.18m 36.57m 37.71m 39.22m 39.94m
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....Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Senior

2

3

4

o

866 Nelson, Colton

Memorial Com

37.37Tm 37.44m 38.62m 34.66m 36.56m 34.85m

773 Kuny, Mitch

Edm:Leduc Composite

31.87m 30.54m 35.00m 36.56m 37.49m 38.50m

584 Hartling, Dylan
36.76m FOUL 37.67m

1146 Boyd, Classen

Edm:Ardrossan

37.11m 37.87m 36.27m

Strathcona Comp

33.35m 30.57m 34.13m 34.18m 35.81m 34.18m

887 Kniel, Cam

Edm:Paul Kane

FOUL 30.50m 32.98m 35.57m 32.50m 31.88m

563 D"Souza, Kyle
FOUL FOUL 29.90m

1021 Johnston, Levi

FOUL 28.32m 28.31m
992 Garcia, Antonio
FOUL FOUL FOUL

990 Epp, Derek

FOUL FOUL FOUL

771 Hofstra, Chance
FOUL FOUL FOUL

564 Fisher, Jeffrey
FOUL FOUL FOUL

909 Hayduk, Caleb
569 Pariseau, Jordan

1107 von Gaza, Kiefer

Archbishop Romer
Strathcona Comp
Strathcona Comp
Strathcona Comp
Edm:Leduc Composite
Archbishop Romer
Edm:Queen Elizabeth

Archbishop Romer
Strathcona Comp

38.62m
38.50m
37.87m
35.81m
35.57m
29.90m
28.32m
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
DNS

DNS
SCR



